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D
Nenn-
schnittlänge

Ketten-
teilung

Treibglied-
dicke

Tiefenbe-
grenzer-
abstand

Schneide-
zahn 
(rechts)

Schneide-
zahn (links)

Verbindungs-
glied
ohne Niet

Verbindungs-
glied           
mit Niet

Drei-Höcker-
Verbindungsglied 
rechts

G
Nominal 
cutting length

Chain pitch Drive link 
gauge

Depth gauge 
setting

Right hand 
cutter

Left hand 
cutter

Tie strap 
without rivets

Tie strap  
with rivets

Triple-hump tie 
strap, right-hand

F
Longueur
de coupe

Pas 
de chaîne

Epaisseur du 
maillon 
de guidage

Retrait du 
limiteur de 
profondeur

Dent 
de coupe 
(droit)

Dent 
de coupe 
(gauche)

Maillon inter-
médiaire 
sans rivet

Maillon inter-
médiaire 
avec rivet

Maillon inter-
médiaire à trois 
bossages droit

E
Longitud
de corte

Paso de
la cadena

Espesor del 
eslabón 
motritz

Distancia del 
limitador de 
profundidad

Diente de 
corte
(derecho)

Diente de 
corte
(izquierdo)

Eslabón de 
unión sin 
remache

Eslabón de 
unión con 
remache

Eslabón de unión 
de 3 corcovas, 
derecha

P
Comprimento
de corte

Divisão da 
corrente

Espessura do 
elo de accio-
namento

Distância dos 
limitadores de 
profundidade

Dente de 
corte
(à direita)

Dente de 
corte
(à esquerda)

Elo de união 
sem rebite

Elo de união 
com rebite

Elo de união de 
três corcovas à 
direita

I
Lunghezza
di taglio

Passo 
catena

Spessore 
maglia di 
guida

Distanza 
talloni

Dente 
tagliente 
(destro)

Dente 
tagliente 
(sinistro)

Maglia 
d´unione 
senza rivetto

Maglia 
d´unione 
con rivetto

Maglia d'unione 
a tre gobbe 
destra

n
Zaagblad-
lengte

Ketting-
steek

Dikte 
aandrijf-
schakel

Diepte-
begrenzer-
afstand

Zaagtand
(rechts)

Zaagtand
(links)

Verbindings-
schakel zon-
der klinknagel

Verbindings-
schakel met 
klinknagel

3-kams 
verbindings-
schakel, rechts

S
Skärlängd Kedjans 

delning
Drivlänkst-
jocklek

Unterställ-
ningsklackens 
avstånd

Skärlänk 
(höger)

Skärlänk 
(vänster)

Sidolänk 
utan nit

Sidolänk 
med nit

Sidolänk med tre 
pucklar höger

N
Snittlengde Kjededeling Drivlenke-

tykkelse
Rytterafstand Skjærtann 

(høyre)
Skjærtann 
(venstre)

Forbindels-
esledd uten 
nagle

Forbindels-
esledd med 
nagle

Høyre sideledd 
med tre 
forhøyninger

f
Leikuupituus Ketjujako Vetolenkin 

vahvuus
Syvyyden-
säädin 
etäisyys

Leikkuu-
hammas 
oikea

Leikkuu-
hammas 
vasen

Sivulenkki 
ilman 
niittiä

Sivulenkki 
niitillä 
varustettuna

3-huippuinen 
sivulenkki oikea

d
Snitlængde Kædedeling Drivled-

tykkelse
Dybde-
begrænser-
afstand

Skæretand 
(højre)

Skæretand 
(venstre)

Forbindels-
esled
uden nitte

Forbindels-
esled
med nitte

Forbindelsesled 
med 3 forhøjn-
inger højre

g
ÌÞêïò
êïðÞò

ÂÞìá
áëõóßäáò

ÐÜ÷ïò
ìÝëïõò
êßíçïçò

Áðüïôáïç
ïäçãïý
âÜèïõò

Äüíôé
êïðÞò
(äåîéÜ)

Äüíôé
êïðÞò
(áñéïôåñÜ)

ÌÝëïò ïýí-
äåïçò ÷ù-
ñßò ðåñôïßíé

ÌÝëïò ïýí-
äåïçò ìå
ðåñôïßíé

Äåîéüò 
óõíäåôÞñáò ôñéþí 
åîïãêùìÜôùí 

T
Kýlavuz
boyudu

Zincir
piçi

Ayak
kalýnlýðý

Derinlik 
týrnaðý
ölçü

Sað kesici Sol kesici Diþi perçin Erkek perçin Üç burunlu zincir 
elemaný, sað

h
Duljina
reza

Podjela
lanca

Debljina 
pogonske 
karike

Razmak 
omeðivaèa 
dubine

Zub za 
rezanje 
(desno)

Zub za 
rezanje  
(lijevo)

Spojna 
karika bez 
zakovice

Spojna 
karika sa 
zakovicom

Trogrba spojna 
karika, desno

y
Dolžina
rezanja

Delitev 
verige

Debelina 
pogoskega 
èlena

Razdalja do 
omejilnika 
globine

Rezalni 
zob (desno)

Rezalni 
zob (levo)

Vezni èlen 
brez kovice

Vezni èlen 
s kovico

Vezni èlen s tremi 
grbinami desno

Y
Dužina reza Korak lanca Debljina 

pogonskog 
èlanka

Rastojanje 
ogranièivaèa 
dubine

Rezni zub 
(desni)

Rezni zub 
(levi)

Èlanak za 
povezivanje 
bez zakovice

Èlanak za 
povezivanje 
sa zakovicom

Trogrbi vezni èlan 
desno

c
Øezná
délka

Rozteè 
øetìzu

Tlouštka
hnacího 
èlánku

Vzdálenost 
omezováce 
hloubky

Øezný
zub
(vpravo)

Øezný
zub
(vlevo)

Spojovací 
èlánek bez 
nýtu

Spojovací 
èlánek 
s nýtem

Trojhrbý spojovací 
èlánek vpravo

s
Rezná
d¾žka

Rozstup 
retaze

Hrúbka 
hnacieho 
èlánku

Vzdialenost 
vymedzo-
vaèa håbky

Rezný zub
(pravý)

Rezný zub
(¾avý)

Spojovací 
èlánok 
(bez nitu)

Spojovací 
èlánok 
(s nitom)

Spojovací èlánok 
s 3 výstupkami, 
vpravo

H
Vágáshossz Láncfel-

osztás
Meghajtótag 
vastagsága

Mélységha-
tároló vastag-
sága

Vágófog 
(jobb)

Vágófog   
(bal)

Összekötõtag 
szegecs 
nélkül

Összekötõ-
tagsze-
geccsel

Három-bütykös 
összekötõtag 
jobbra
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Drei-Höcker-
Verbindungsglied 
links

Treibglied Höckertreib-
glied

Kettentyp Kettenrolle Länge der 
Kettenrolle

Rundfeile Feilendurch-
messer

Feilenhalter 
mit Rundfeile

Triple-hump tie 
strap, left-hand

Drive link Humped drive 
link

Chain type Chain reel Chain reel 
length

Round file File diameter File holder 
with round 
file

Maillon inter-
médiaire à trois 
bossages gauche

Maillon de 
guidage

Maillon 
d'entraînement 
à bossage

Type de 
chaîne

Rouleau de 
chaînes

Longueur du 
rouleau  de 
chaînes 

Lime ronde Diamètre de 
la lime

Porte-lime 
avec lime 
ronde

Eslabón de unión 
de 3 corcovas, 
izquierda

Eslabón 
motriz

Eslabón 
impulsor de 
corcovas

Tipo de 
cadena

Rollo de 
cadena

Longitud del 
rollo de 
cadena

Lima redonda Diámetro de 
la lima

Portalimas 
con lima 
redonda

Elo de união de 
três corcovas à 
esquerda

Elo de 
accio- 
namento

Elo de 
accionamento 
com corcova

Tipo de 
corrente

Rollo de 
corrente

Comprimento 
do rolo de 
corrente

Lima 
redonda

Diâmetro da 
lima

Porta-limas 
com lima 
redonda

Maglia d'unione 
a tre gobbe 
sinistra

Maglia di 
guida

Maglia di guida 
a gobba

Tipo 
catena

Rotolo 
catena

Lunghezza 
rotolo catena

Lima sezione 
tonda

Diametro 
lima

Portalima con 
lima sezione 
tonda

3-kams 
verbindings-
schakel, links

Aandrijf-
schakel

Kamverbin-
dingsschakel

Kettingtype Kettingrol Lengte
kettingrol

Ronde vijl Vijldiameter Vijlhouder 
met 
ronde vij

Sidolänk med tre 
pucklar vänster

Drivlänk Puckelformad 
drivlänk

Kedjetyp Kedjerulle Kedjerullens 
längd

Rundfil Filens 
diameter

Filhållare
med rundfil

Venstre sideledd 
med tre 
forhøyninger

Drivlenke Drivledd med 
forhøyning

Kjedetype Kjederull Lengde på 
kjederullen

Rundfil Fildiamter Filholder med 
rundfil

3-huippuinen 
sivulenkki vasen

Vetolenkki Vetolenkki 
huipulla

Ketjutyyppi Ketjurulla Ketjurullan 
pituus

Pyöröviila Viilan 
halkaisija

Viilanpidin 
pyöröviilalla 
varustettuna

Forbindelsesled 
med 3 forhøjn- 
inger venstre

Drivled Drivled til 
forhøjning

Kædetype Kæderulle Kæderulle-
længde

Rundfil Fildiameter Filholder med 
rundfil

Áñéóôåñüò 
óõíäåôÞñáò ôñéþí 
åîïãêùìÜôùí

ÌÝëïò
êßíçïçò

Ïäçãüò ìå 
åîüãêùìá

Ôýðïò
áëõóßäáò

ÑÜïõëï 
áëõóßäáò

ÌÞêïò 
ñÜïõëïõ

ÓôñïããõëÞ 
ëßìá

ÄéÜìåôñïò 
ëßìáò

Ïäçãüò   
ëßìáò ìå
ïôñïã. ëßìá

Üç burunlu zincir 
elemaný, sol

Ayak Burunlu sevk 
parçasý

Zincir tipi Zincir makarasý Zincir 
makarasýnýn 
uzunluðu

Yuvarlak 
eðe

Eðe çapý Eðe
tutucusu

Trogrba spojna 
karika, lijevo

Pogonska 
karika

Pogonska karika 
s grbom

Tip lanca Lanèanica 
(rola s 
lancem)

Duljina 
lanèanice

Okrugla 
turpija

Promjer 
turpije

Držaè turpije 
s okruglom 
turpijom

Vezni èlen s tremi 
grbinami levo

Pogonski 
èlen

Grbinast 
pogonski èlen

Tip verige Verižnik Dolžina 
verižnika

Okrogla 
pila

Premer 
pile

Držalo pile 
z okroglo 
pilo

Trogrbi vezni èlan 
levo

Pogonski 
èlanak

Pogonska karika 
sa grbom

Tip lanca Toèkiæ lanca Dužina toèkiæa 
lanca

Okrugla 
turpija

Preènik turpije Držac turpije 
sa okruglom 
turpijom

Trojhrbý spojovací 
èlánek vlevo

Hnací
èlánek

Bezpeènostní 
vodící èlánek

Typ øetìzu Øetìzový 
koutouè

Délka 
øetìzového 
kotouèe

Kulatý
pilník

Prùmìr 
kulatého 
pilníku

Držák pilníku 
s kulatým 
pilníkem

Spojovací èlánok 
s 3 výstupkami, 
v¾avo

Hnací 
èlánok

Hnací èlánok s 
výstupkami

Typ retaze Retazový 
kotúè

D¾žka reta-
zového 
kotúèa

Kruhový 
pilník

Priemer 
pilníka

Držiak pilníka 
s kruhovým 
pilníkom

Három-bütykös 
összekötõtag 
balra

Meghajtó 
tag

Bütykös 
meghajtótag

Lánctipus Tekercslánc Tekercslánc 
hossza

Kerek 
reszelõ

Reszelõ
átmérõje

Reszelõtartó
kerek 
reszezlõvel



8

p
D³ugoœæ 
krawêdzi 
tn¹cej

Podzia³ 
³añcucha

Gruboœæ 
ogniwa 
napêdowego

Odstêp 
ogranicznika 
zag³êbiania

Z¹b 
tn¹cy
(prawy)

Z¹b 
tn¹cy
(lewy)

Ogniwo 
³¹cz¹ce 
(bez nitu)

Ogniwo 
³¹cz¹ce 
(z nitem)

Ogniwo ³¹cz¹ce 
potrójnie wygarbione 
- prawe

R
Äëèíà
ðåçà

Øàã öåïè Òîëùèíà 
âåäóùåãî 
çâåíà

Îãðàíè÷èòåëü 
ãëóáèíû ðåçà 
- Ðàññòîÿíèå

Ðåæóùèé 
çóá
(ñïðàâà)

Ðåæóùèé  
çóá
(ñëåâà)

Ñîåäèíèòåëü-
íîå çâåíî 
áåç çàêëåïêè

Ñîåäèíèòåëü-
íîå çâåíî 
ñ çàêëåïêè

Ïðàâîå 3-áóãîð÷àòîå 
ñîåäèíèòåëüíîå 
çâåíî

B
Äúëæèíà 
íà
ðÿçàíå

Ñòúïêà
íà
âåðèãàòà

Äåáåëèíà
íà ðàáîò.
(äâ-òî) çâåíî

Ðàçñò. íà 
îãðàí. íà 
äúëáî÷èíàòà

Ðåæåù 
çúá
(äÿñíî)

Ðåæåù 
çúá
(ëÿâî)

Ñúåäèí.
çâåíî áåç
íèòîâå

Ñúåäèí.
çâåíî ñ
íèòîâå

Ñâúðçâàùî çâåíî 
ñ òðè ãúðáèöè, 
îòäÿñíî

W
Lungimea 
tãieturii

Pasul 
lanþului

Grosimea 
verigii 
conducãtoare

Intervalul limi-
tatorului de 
adîncime

Dinte tãietor 
(dreapta)

Dinte tãietor
(stînga)

Verigã de 
legãturã 
fãrã nit

Verigã de 
legãturã 
cu nit

Piesã de legãturã-
dreapta cu trei 
came

J

i
Panjang 
bar

Laras 
rantai

Tolok 
penyambung 
pemacu

Aturan ukur 
dalam 
tolok

Pemotong 
tangan 
kanan

Pemotong 
tangan
kiri

Pencekak 
ber-rivet

Pencekak 
tanpa 
rivet

Mata rantai penghu-
bung (dengan tiga 
bonggol) kanan

V

r

D
Ematic-Führungsschiene 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-Führungsschiene 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-Führungsschiene 
DUROMATIC

Nutbreite Umlenkstern 
Teilung

Umlenkstern 
Zähnezahl

G
Ematic guide bar     
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic guide bar     
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic guide bar   
DUROMATIC

Groove width Nose 
sprocket 
pitch

Nose sprocket 
No. of teeth

F
Guide-chaîne Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Guide-chaîne Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Guide-chaîne Ematic 
DUROMATIC

Largeur de 
la rainure

Pas du 
pignon 
de renvoi

Nombre des dents 
du pignon de 
renvoi

E
Espada Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Espada Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Espada Ematic
DUROMATIC

Ancho de 
la ranura

Estrella de 
reenvío

Nº de dientes 
estrella de 
reenvío

P
Guia Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(padrão)

Guia Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Guia Ematic 
DUROMATIC

Largura da 
ranhura

Estrela de 
retorno 
divisão

Estrela de retorno 
número de dentes

I
Spranga di guida Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Spranga di guida Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Spranga di guida Ematic 
DUROMATIC

Larghezza 
feritoia

Stella di 
rinvio Passo

Stella di rinvio 
Numero denti

n
Ematic-zaagblad 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-zaagblad 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-zaagblad
DUROMATIC

Groefbreedte Steek 
neustandwiel

Aantal tanden 
neustandwiel

S
Ematic-svärd
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-svärd
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-svärd
DUROMATIC

Spårbredd Topptrissans 
delning

Topptrissans 
kuggantal

N
Ematic-sverd 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-sverd 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-sverd 
DUROMATIC

Falsbredde Topptrinde-
deling

Topptrinse 
tanntall
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Ogniwo ³¹cz¹ce 
potrójnie wygarbione 
- lewe

Ogniwo 
napêdowe

Wygarbione 
ogniwa 
napêdowe

Typ 
³añcucha

Rolka 
³añcucha

D³ugoœæ 
rolki 
³añcucha

Pilnik o 
przekroju 
okr¹g³ym

Œrednica 
pilnika

Uchwyt z pilni-
kiem o prze-
kroju  okr¹g³ym

Ëåâîå 3-áóãîð÷àòîå 
ñîåäèíèòåëüíîå 
çâåíî

Âåäóùåå 
çâåíî

Áóãîð÷àòîå 
âåäóùåå çâåíî

Òèï öåïè Öåïü 
â áóõòå

Äëèíà
öåïü 
â áóõòå

Êðóãëûé 
íàïèëüíèê

Äèàìåòð 
íàïèëüíèêà

Äåðæàòåëü 
ñ êðóãëûì 
íàïèëüíèêîì

Ñâúðçâàùî çâåíî 
ñ òðè ãúðáèöè, 
îòëÿâî

Ðàáîòíî 
(äâèæåùî) 
çâåíî

Çàäâèæâàùî 
çâåíî ñ 
”ãúðáèöà”

Òèï íà 
âåðèãàòà

Âåðèãà 
íà ðîëà

Äúëæ. íà 
âåðèæíàòà 
ðîëà

Êðúãëà 
ïèëà

Äèàìåòúð 
íà
ïèëàòà

Ïèëîäúð-
æàòåë ñ 
êðúãëà ïèëà

Piesã de legãturã-
stânga cu trei 
came

Verigã 
conducãtoare

Element de 
antrenare a 
camei

Tip de 
lanþ

Rolã 
de lanþ

Lungimea 
rolei de
lanþ

Pilã 
rotundã

Diametrul 
pilei

Port-pilã
cu pilã
rotundã

Mata rantai peng-
hubung (dengan 
tiga bonggol) kiri

Penyambung 
pemacu

Mata rantai 
penggerak 
berbonggol

Jenis 
rantai

Reel rantai Panjang 
reel 
rantai

Fail bulat Garis 
pusal 
fail

Pemegang 
fail dengan 
fail bulat

Umlenkstern/ 
Schienenkopf

Senkniet Satz Verschluss-
glied

Höckertreibglied 
(3/8“)

Höckertreibglied 
(3/8“) kurz

Nose 
sprocket/ 
Bar nose

Countersunk 
rivet

Kit preset closing 
link

Humped drive link 
3/8"

Humped drive link 
3/8", short

Pignon de 
renvoi/ Tête 
de guide

Rivet à tête 
fraisée

Jeu de joint de chaîne 
muni de rivets

Maillon guidage de 
sécurité 3/8"

Maillon 
d'entraînement à 
bossage 3/8" court 

Estrella de 
reenvío/punta 
de la espada

Remanche Juego eslabón de 
cierre enrollado

Eslabón motriz de 
seguridad 3/8"

Eslabón de corcova 
3/8" corto

Estrela de re-
torno/Cabeça 
do sabre

Rebite 
embutido

Jogo elo de fecho 
enrolado

Elo de accionamento 
de seguranca 3/8"

Elo de accionamento 
com saliência 3/8" 
curto

Stella di 
rinvio/testata 
spranga

Rivetto 
c/testa 
svasata piana

Gruppo elemento di 
chiusura

Maglia di guida a 
gobba 3/8"

Maglia di guida a 
gobba 3/8" corta

Neustandwiel/
zaagbladneus

Verzonken 
klinknagel

Sluitschakelset Knobbel-
aandrijfschakel 3/8"

Knobbel-
aandrijfschakel 3/8" 
kort

Topptrissa/
svärdspets

Försänkt nit Sats låslänk Drivlänk med 
puckel 3/8"

Drivlänk med 
puckel 3/8" kort

Topptrinse/
sverdhode

Dykknagle Låseleddsett Pukkeldrivledd 3/8" Pukkeldrivledd 3/8" 
kort
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f
Ematic-terälevy 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-terälevy 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-terälevy 
DUROMATIC

Uran leveys Kärkipyörä 
jako

Kärkipyörä 
hammasluku

d
Ematic-sværd 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-sværd  
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-sværd
DUROMATIC

Notbredde Vendehjul 
deling

Vendehjul tandtal

g
ËÜìá 
Ematic ROLLOMATIC E 
(Standard)

ËÜìá
Ematic ROLLOMATIC ES 
(Super)

ËÜìá
Ematic DUROMATIC

ÐëÜôïò 
áýëáêáò

ÂÞìá áïôå-
ñïåéäïýò 
ãñáíáæéïý

Áñ. äïíôéþí 
áïôåñïåéä. 
ãñáíáæéïý

T
Ematic zincir kýlavuzu 
ROLLOMATIC E
 (standart)

Ematic zincir kýlavuzu 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(süper)

Ematic zincir kýlavuzu 
DUROMATIC

Oyuk 
geniþliði

Diþli ucunun 
piçi

Diþli ucu
(diþ adedi)

h
Ematic-vodilica 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-vodilica 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-vodilica 
DUROMATIC

Širina 
utora

Skretna 
zvijezda 
podjela

Skretna zvijezda 
broj zubi

y
Mec Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Mec Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Mec Ematic 
DUROMATIC

Širina 
utora

Delitev 
obraèalne 
zvezde

Število zob 
obraèalne zvezde

Y
Ematic-vodilica
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Ematic-vodilica
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Ematic-vodilica
DUROMATIC

Širina 
žljeba

Korak 
voðenog 
lanèanika

Broj zubaca 
voðenog lanèanika

c
Vodící lišta Ematic
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Vodící lišta Ematic
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Vodící lišta Ematic
DUROMATIC

Šíøka 
drážky

Rozteè
vratné 
hvìzdice

Poèet zubù vratné 
hvìzdice

s
Vodiaca lišta Ematic
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standart)

Vodiaca lišta Ematic
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Vodiaca lišta Ematic
DUROMATIC

Šírka 
drážky

Rozteè vrat-
nej hviezdice

Poèet zubov 
vratného 
ret. kolesa

H
ROLLOMATIC E
Ematic- vezetõlemez 
(Standard)

ROLLOMATIC ES
Ematic- vezetõlemez 
(Super)

DUROMATIC Ematic-
vezetõlemez 

Horony-
szélesség

Vezetõcsillag 
felosztása

Vezetõcsillag 
fogainak száma

p
Prowadnica 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard) w wykonaniu 

Prowadnica 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super) w wykonaniu Ematic

Prowadnica DUROMATIC
w wykonaniu Ematic

Szerokoœæ 
rowka 
prowadnicy

Podzia³ 
zwrotnicy 
gwia¿dzistej

Liczba zêbów 
zwrotnicy 
gwiaŸdzistej

R
Íàïðàâëÿþùàÿ øèíà 
Ematic ROLLOMATIC E
(ñòàíäàðò)

Íàïðàâëÿþùàÿ øèíà 
Ematic ROLLOMATIC ES
(ñóïåð)

Íàïðàâëÿþùàÿ øèíà 
Ematic DUROMATIC

Øèðèíà
ïàçà

Øàã 
êîíöåâîé 
çâåçäî÷êè

×èñëî çóáüåâ 
êîíöåâîé 
çâåçäî÷êè

B
Åìàòè÷íà âîäåùà øèíà
òèï ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Åìàòè÷íà âîäåùà øèíà
òèï ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Åìàòè÷íà âîäåùà øèíà
òèï DUROMATIC

Øèðî÷èíà 
íà íèòà

Ñòúïêà íà 
íàïðàâëÿâà-
ùàòà çâåçäà

Áðîé íà çúá-öèòå 
íà íàïð. çâåçäà

W
ªinã portlanþ Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(standard)

ªinã portlanþ Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(super)

ªinã portlanþ Ematic
DUROMATIC

Lãþimea 
canelurii

Stea de 
deflectare, 
pasul stelei

Stea de 
deflectare, num. de 
dinþi al stelei

J

i
Bar penuntun Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC E
(Standard)

Bar penuntun Ematic 
ROLLOMATIC ES
(Super)

Bar penuntun Ematic
DUROMATIC

Lebar alur Laras 
sprocket 
hidung

Bil gigi 
sprocket 
hidung

V

r
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Kärkipyörä 
terälevyn 
kärki

Upponiitti Lukkonivelsarja Huippuvetolenkki 
3/8"

Huippuvetolenkki 
3/8" lyhyt

Vendhjul/
svædhoved

Nitte Lukkeledsæt Höcker-drivled 3/8" Höcker-drivled 3/8" 
kort

Áïôåñ. ãñá-
íÜæé/êåöá-
ëÞ ïäçãïý

ÂõèéóìÝíï 
ðåñôóßíé

Diþli ucu/
Kýlavuz 
burnu

Gömme 
kafalý 
perçin

Kilit baklasý/elemaný 
seti

Tepeli tahrik baklasý 
3/8 inç

Tepeli tahrik baklasý 
3/8 inç kýsa

Skretna 
zvijeda/gla-
va vodilice

Upusna 
zakovica

Garnitura, zaporna 
karika

Grbava pogonska 
karika 3/8 »

Grbava pogonska 
karika 3/8 » kratk

Obraèalna 
zvezda/re-
zalna glava

Poglobljena 
kovica

Komplet zakljuènih 
èlenov

Grbasti pogonski 
èlen 3/8"

Grbasti pogonski 
èlen 3/8" kratek

Voðeni 
lanèanik / 
Glava vodilice

Zakovica sa 
upuštenom 
glavom

Set Spojna karika Pogonska karika sa 
ispupèenjem 3/8"

Pogonska karika sa 
ispupèenjem 3/8" 
kratka

Vratná hvìz-
dice/špice 
lišty

Zápustný 
nýt

Sada spojovacích 
èlánkù

Bezpeènostní vodící 
èlánek 3/8"

Bezpeènostní vodící 
èlánek 3/8" krátký

Vratná hviez-
dica/hlava 
lišty

Zápustný 
nit

Súprava 
uzatváracieho èlánku

Vodiaci èlánok s 
výstupkami 3/8"

Vodiaci èlánok s 

výstupkami 3/8" 

krátky

Vezetõcsil-
lag/sínfej

Süllyesztett 
szegecs

Zárószem-készlet Bütykös vezetõszem 
3/8"

Bütykös vezetõszem 
3/8", rövid

Zwrotnica gwia¿- 
dzista/wierzcho-
lek prowadnicy

Nit z ³bem 
wpuszcza-
nym

Zestaw ogniwa 
spinaj¹cego

Wygarbione ogniwo 
napêdowe 3/8" 
krótkie

Wygarbione ogniwo 
napêdowe 3/8" 
krótkie

Êîíö. çâåç-
äî÷êà/âåð-
øèíà øèíû

Çàêëåïêà 
ñ ïîòàéíîé 
ãîëîâêîé

Íàïðàâëÿâàùà 
çâåçäà/ãëàâà 
íà âåðèãàòà 

Íèò ñ ïëîñêà 
ñêðèòà 
ãëàâà

Stea de 
deflectare/cap 
de ºina

Nit 
înfundat

Set element de închidere Element de acþionare cu 
camã 3/8"

Element de acþionare cu camã 
3/8" scurt

Sprocket 
hidung bar 
hidung

Rivet 
kauntersunk

Kit prasetel mata 
rantai tertutup

Mata rantai 
bertonjolan 3/8 inci

Mata rantai 
bertonjolan 3/8 inci, 
pendek
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Sägekette und Führungsschiene

Dieser Katalog enthält eine Vielzahl von technisch machbaren Kombinationen aus Motorsägen, Schienen und Ketten. Ein Teil dieser 
Kombinationen ist ausschließlich für spezielle Anwendungen und besonders geschulte Anwender vorgesehen. Diese Kombinationen 
können beispielsweise ein erhöhtes Risiko durch Kickback1 und/oder durch kopflastige Balance2 aufweisen. Für normale 
Anwendungen und Einsatzzwecke empfehlen wir die Benutzung der von STIHL empfohlenen Kombinationen; diese finden Sie in der 
Gebrauchsanleitung zu Ihrem Gerät. In Zweifelsfällen wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihren STIHL Fachhändler.

1   Bei einem Rückschlag (Kickback) wird die Säge plötzlich und unkontrollierbar zum Benutzer geschleudert. Ein Rückschlag kann zu tödlichen 
Schnittverletzungen führen.

2    Längere Führungsschienen verschieben den Schwerpunkt in Richtung Schienenspitze (veränderte Balance), so dass die Motorsäge dazu neigt mit 
der Schienenspize nach unten zu kippen. Nur erfahrene Anwender sollten diese Kombinationen benutzen. 

D

Cutting attachment

This catalog contains numerous technically feasible combinations of chain saws, guide bars and saw chains. Some of these 
combinations are intended solely for special applications and specially trained users. These combinations may, for example, may 
mean increased risk due to kickback1 and/or top-heavy balance2. For normal applications and intended uses, we recommend using 
the combinations recommended by STIHL; you will find these in the Instruction Manual that came with your machine. In case of 
doubt, please contact your STIHL servicing dealer.

1   Kickback occurs when the saw is suddenly thrown up and back in an uncontrolled arc towards the operator. Kickback can result in fatal cuts.
2    Longer guide bars shift the center of gravity toward the tip of the bar (change in balance), so that chain saw tends to tip downward with the tip of 

the bar first. Only experienced users should use these combinations. 

G

Chaîne et guide-chaîne 

Ce catalogue renferme une multitude de combinaisons de tronçonneuses, de guide-chaînes et de chaînes réalisables. Certaines 
combinaisons sont exclusivement réservées à des utilisations spéciales et à des utilisateurs dotés d'une formation particulière. De 
telles combinaisons peuvent par ex. présenter un plus grand risque de rebond (kick-back)1 et/ou un risque dû à la position plus 
avancée du centre de gravité2. Pour les travaux ordinaires, dans des conditions normales, nous recommandons d'utiliser les 
combinaisons recommandées par STIHL et spécifiées dans la notice d'emploi de votre machine. En cas de doute, veuillez vous 
adresser à votre revendeur spécialisé STIHL.

1   En cas de rebond (kick-back), la tronçonneuse est brusquement projetée vers l'utilisateur en décrivant un mouvement incontrôlable. Un rebond 
peut causer des coupures mortelles.

2    L'utilisation de guide-chaînes plus longs se traduit par un déplacement du centre de gravité en direction du nez du guide-chaîne (déséquilibre de la 
machine), c'est-à-dire que le nez du guide-chaîne a tendance à s'abaisser et à faire basculer la machine. De telles combinaisons ne devraient être 
employées que par des utilisateurs expérimentés. 

F

Cadena y espada 

Este catálogo contiene gran cantidad de combinaciones técnicas factibles de motosierras, espadas y cadenas. Una parte de estas 
combinaciones está prevista exclusivamente para aplicaciones especiales y usuarios especialmente instruidos. Estas 
combinaciones pueden presentar por ejemplo un riesgo elevado por rebote1 y/o por un balance pesado en la parte delantera2. Para 
aplicaciones normales y otras actividades, recomendamos utilizar las combinaciones recomendadas por STIHL; éstas se 
encuentran en el manual de instrucciones de su máquina. En casos de dudas, diríjase a su distribuidor especializado STIHL.

1   Al producirse un rebote (kickback), la sierra es lanzada repentinamente y de forma incontrolable hacia el operario. Un rebote puede ocasionar 
lesiones de cortes mortales.

2    Las espadas más largas desplazan el centro de gravedad hacia la punta de la espada (balance modificado), de manera que la motosierra tiene 
tendencia a volcar hacia delante por la punta de la espada. Sólo los usuarios con experiencia deberían utilizar estas combinaciones. 

E
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Corrente e guia 

Neste catálogo está incluída uma multiplicidade de combinações tecnicamente viáveis de moto-serras, guias e correntes. Uma parte 
destas combinações está prevista exclusivamente para utilizações especiais e utilizadores particularmente formados. Estas 
combinações podem apresentar por exemplo um maior risco causado pelo kickback1 e/ou pelo equilíbrio top-heavy2. Para 
empregos e finalidades de emprego normais recomendamos a utilização das combinações recomendadas pela STIHL; podem 
encontrá-las nas Instruções de serviço para o seu aparelho. Em casos de dúvida, dirija-se por favor ao seu revendedor 
especializado da STIHL.

1   No caso de um rebate (Kickback), a serra é lançada repentina e incontrolávelmente em direcção do utilizador. Um rebate pode conduzir a feridas 
de corte mortais.

2    Guias mais compridas deslocam o ponto de gravidade em direcção da ponta da guia (equilíbrio modificado) de modo que a moto-serra tenha a 
tendência de bascular com a ponta da guia para baixo. Unicamente os utilizadores experimentados deveriam utilizar estas combinações. 

P

Catene e spranghe di guida 

Questo catalogo contiene molteplici combinazioni tecniche realizzabili da motoseghe, spranghe e catene. Una parte di tali 
combinazioni è prevista esclusivamente per impieghi speciali, soprattutto per operatori appositamente addestrati. Tali combinazioni 
possono presentare, per esempio, un maggiore rischio causato dal contraccolpo1 e/o dal bilanciamento2 che fa abbassare la testata. 
Per impieghi e scopi operativi ordinari suggeriamo di adottare le combinazioni consigliate da STIHL, che si trovano nelle Istruzioni 
d’uso della Vostra apparecchiatura. In caso di dubbi, rivolgersi al proprio rivenditore STIHL.

1   In caso di contraccolpo (kickback) la motosega viene proiettata d’improvviso e senza possibilità di controllo verso l’operatore. Ciò può causare 
lesioni mortali.

2    Spranghe di guida più lunghe spostano il baricentro verso la punta della spranga stessa (bilanciamento variato), per cui la motosega tende a 
inclinarsi in basso con la punta. Queste combinazioni dovrebbero essere adottate sono da operatori esperti. 

I

Zaagkettingen en -bladen 

Deze catalogus bevat een veelvoud aan technisch mogelijke combinaties van motorzagen, zaagbladen en kettingen. Een deel van 
deze combinaties is uitsluitend bedoeld voor speciale toepassingen en speciaal geschoolde gebruikers. Deze combinaties kunnen 
bijvoorbeeld een verhoogd risico op kick back1 en/of neuslastige balans2 vertonen. Voor normaal gebruik en normale toepassingen 
adviseren wij het gebruik van door STIHL geadviseerde combinaties; deze vindt u in de handleiding van uw apparaat. Neem in geval 
van twijfel contact op met uw STIHL dealer.

1   Bij terugslag (kick back) wordt de zaag plotseling en oncontroleerbaar in de richting van de gebruiker geslingerd. Een terugslag kan tot dodelijk 
letsel leiden.

2    Bij langere zaagbladen verschuift het zwaartepunt naar de zaagbladneus (gewijzigde balans), zodat de motorzaag de neiging heeft met de 
zaagladneus naar beneden te kantelen. Alleen ervaren gebruikers mogen met deze combinaties werken. 

n

Kedja och svärd 

Den här katalogen innehåller ett antal tekniskt möjliga kombinationer av motorsågar, svärd och kedjor. En del av dessa 
kombinationer är enbart avsedda för speciella användningsområden och användare med särskild utbildning. Sådana kombinationer 
kan exempelvis öka risken för kast (s.k. kickback)1 och/eller obalans p.g.a. tung svärdsspets2. För normala arbeten och 
användningsområden föreslår vi användning av de kombinationer som STIHL rekommenderar. Dessa beskrivs i skötselanvisningen 
för din maskin. Vänd dig i tveksamma fall till en auktoriserad STIHL-återförsäljare.

1   Vid kast (kickback) slungas sågen plötsligt och okontrollerat i användarens riktning. Ett kast kan orsaka dödliga skärskador.
2    Vid längre svärd förskjuts tyngdpunkten i svärdspetsens riktning (förändrad balans), vilket gör att motorsågen får en tendens att tippa nedåt mot 

svärdspetsen. Endast erfarna användare ska använda denna kombination. 

S

Sagkjede og sagsverd 

Denne katalogen inneholder en lang rekke teknisk mulige kombinasjoner av motorsager, sagsverd og sagkjeder. En del av disse 
kombinasjonene er kun tiltenkt spesielle bruksområder og spesielt opplærte brukere. Disse kombinasjonene kan for eksempel 
innebære økt fare for kickback1 og/eller endret balansepunkt2. Til normalt bruk og normale bruksområder anbefaler vi bruk av 
kombinasjoner som anbefales av STIHL. De finner du i bruksanvisningen som følger med maskinen. Er du i tvil, bør du kontakte din 
nærmeste STIHL forhandler.

1   Ved et kast (kickback) slynges sagen plutselig og ukontrollert mot brukeren. Slike kast kan gi dødelige kuttskader.
2    Lengre sagsverd forskyver tyngdepunktet mot sverdspissen (endret balanse), slik at motorsagen får en tendens til å velte med sverdspissen vendt 

nedover. Kun erfarne brukere bør bruke denne kombinasjonen. 

N
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Teräketju ja terälevy 

Tässä kuvastossa on esitelty lukuisia moottorisahojen, terälevyjen ja -ketjujen mahdollisia teknisiä yhdistelmiä. Osa yhdistelmistä on 
tarkoitettu vain erityissovelluksiin ja erityiskoulutuksen saaneille käyttäjille. Näihin yhdistelmiin saattaa liittyä tavallista suurempia 
vaaroja takapotkun1 ja/tai kärkipainotteisuuden2 vuoksi. Normaaliin käyttöön ja normaaleihin käyttötarkoituksiin soveltuvat STIHLin 
suosittelemat yhdistelmät, jotka löydät oman laitteesi käyttöohjeesta. Jos sinulla on kysyttävää, ota yhteyttä STIHL-jälleenmyyjään.

1   Takapotkussa saha kimpoaa äkillisesti ja kontrolloimattomasti käyttäjää kohti. Takapotku voi johtaa hengenvaarallisiin viiltohaavoihin.
2    Pidemmissä terälevyissä painopiste on terälevyn kärjen suunnassa (tasapaino muuttunut), niin että moottorisaha pyrkii painamaan terälevyn 

kärjen alas. Nämä yhdistelmät soveltuvat vain kokeneille käyttäjille. 

f

Savkæde og sværd 

Dette katalog indeholder mange teknisk praktisable kombinationer af motorsave, sværd og kæder. En del af disse kombinationer er 
udelukkende tiltænkt specielle anvendelser og særligt uddannede brugere. Kombinationerne kan eksempelvis udgøre en øget risiko 
som følge af kickback1 og/eller næsetung balance2. Til normale anvendelser og brugsformål anbefaler vi at bruge kombinationerne, 
som er anbefalet af STIHL; de findes i betjeningsvejledningen til redskabet. I tvivlstilfælde kontaktes STIHL-forhandleren.

1   Ved et tilbageslag (Kickback) bliver saven pludseligt og ukontrolleret slynget tilbage mod brugeren. Et tilbageslag kan medføre livsfarlige snitsår.
2    Længere sværd forskyder tyngdepunktet i retning mod sværdspidsen (ændret balance), så motorsaven har tilbøjelighed til at tippe nedad med 

sværdspidsen. Disse kombinationer bør kun anvendes af erfarne brugere. 

d

Αλυσίδα και λάμα

Αυτός ο κατάλογος περιέχει έναν μεγάλο αριθμό από τεχνικά εφικτούς συνδυασμούς από αλυσοπρίονα, λάμες και 
αλυσίδες.. Ορισμένοι από αυτούς τους συνδυασμούς προορίζονται αποκλειστικά για ειδικές εφαρμογές και για χρήστες με 
ειδική εκπαίδευση. Τέτοιοι συνδυασμοί μπορεί π.χ. να παρουσιάζουν υψηλό κίνδυνο λόγω κλοτσήματος1 ή/και λόγω 
άνισης κατανομής του βάρους2. Για κανονικές εφαρμογές και σκοπούς χρήσης, συνιστούμε να χρησιμοποιείτε τους 
προτεινόμενους από τη STIHL συνδυασμούς που θα βρείτε στις οδηγίες χρήσης του μηχανήματός σας. Αν έχετε 
οποιεσδήποτε απορίες, απευθυνθείτε στον αντιπρόσωπο της STIHL.

1   Σε περίπτωση κλοτσήματος (σκορτσάρισμα), το αλυσοπρίονο τινάσσεται ξαφνικά και ανεξέλεγκτα προς τον χειριστή. Το κλότσημα μπορεί να 
προκαλέσει θανατηφόρους τραυματισμούς.

2    Οι μεγάλες λάμες μετατοπίζουν το κέντρο βάρους προς τη μύτη της λάμας (μεταβολή της ισορροπίας), με αποτέλεσμα το αλυσοπρίονο να 
«πέφτει» προς τα εμπρός. Τέτοιου είδους συνδυασμοί πρέπει να χρησιμοποιούνται μόνο από πεπειραμένους χρήστες. 

g

Testere zinciri ve kılavuz 

Bu katalogta motorlu testerelerin, kılavuzların ve zincirlerin teknik bakımdan birbirine uygun birçok kombinasyon imkanı yer 
almaktadır. Bu kombinasyonların bir kısmı istisnasız özel eğitimli kullanıcıların özel kullanım alanları için ön görülmüştür. Bu 
kombinasyonların örneğin yüksek bir geri tepme1 (Kickback) riski ve/veya aletin ucunu ağırlaştıran denge değişimi riski2 bulunur. 
Normal kullanım amaçları için STIHL’ in kullanılmasını tavsiye ettiği kombinasyonları kullanmanızı öneririz; bu tavsiyeleri aletinizin 
kullanma talimatında bulabilirsiniz. Şüpheli durumlarda lütfen STHL uzman satıcınıza baş vurunuz.

1   Geri tepme olayında (kickback) motorlu testere birden kontrolsüzce kullanıcıya doğru fırlar. Geri tepme, ölümcül yaralanmalara yol açabilir.
2    Uzun kılavuzlarda ağırlık noktası kılavuz ucuna doğru kayar(denge değişimi), bundan dolayı motorlu testerenin ucu aşağıya doğru ağırlaşıp 

düşmeye meyillenir. Sadece usta kullanıcıların bu kombinasyonları çalışmalarında uygulamaları gerekir. 

T
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Lanac pile i vodilica 

Ovaj katalog sadrži mnoštvo tehnički izvodivih kombinacija od motornih pila, vodilica i lanaca. Jedan dio ovih kombinacija je 
predviđen isključivo za specijalne primjene i za posebno školovane korisnike/poslužitelje. Te kombinacije mogu primjerice imati 
povećan rizik uslijed Kickback-a1 i/ili uslijed Balance2 koji opterećuje glavu. Za normalne uvjete primjene i uporabne svrhe 
preporučujemo korišćenje kombinacija koje je preporučila tvrtka STIHL; njih ćete naći u uputi za uporabu uz Vaš uređaj. U 
slučajevima dvojbe, molimo da se obratite Vašem stručnom trgovcu tvrtke STIHL.

1   U slučaju povratnog udara (Kickback) motorna pila se iznenada i nekontrolirano zavrtloži-zavitla prema korisniku/poslužitelju. Povratni udar može 
uzrokovati smrtonosne povrede pri rezanju.

2    Dulje vodilice pomiču težište u smjeru vrha vodilice (promijenjen balans) tako, da motorna pila pokazuje sklonost, da se s vrhom vodilice 
nagne/prekrene prema dolje. Te kombinacije bi trebali koristiti samo iskusni korisnici/poslužitelji. 

h

Veriga in meč

Ta katalog vsebuje število tehnično možnih kombinacij motornih žag, mečev in verig. Nekatere od teh kombinacij so predvidene 
samo za posebne uporabnike in posebej šolano osebje. Za te kombinacije je značilno povečano tveganje povratnega udarca 
motorne žage1 in/ali  prevesno ravnotežje2. Za običajno uporabo priporočamo uporabo STIHL-ovih priporočenih kombinacij. Le-te 
boste našli v navodilih za uporabo vaše naprave. V primeru dvomov se obrnite na vašega pooblaščenega STIHL-ovega prodajalca.

1   Pri povratnem udarcu (Kickback) žago sunkovito in nenadzorovano zažene poti uporabniku. Povratni udarec lahko povzroči smrtne poškodbe.
2    Daljši meči premaknejo težišče v smeri konice meča (spremenjeno ravnotežje). Zaradi tega je motorna žaga nagnjena k temu, da se konica meča 

rada prevesi navzdol. To kombinacijo naj uporabljajo samo zelo izkušeni uporabniki. 

y

Lanac testere i vodilica

Ovaj katalog sadrži brojne kombinacije motornih testera, vodilica i lanaca koje su tehnički izvodljive. Neke od tih kombinacija 
predviđene su isključivo za specijalne namene koje izvode posebno obučeni opslužioci. Ove kombinacije, na primer, mogu da 
povećaju opasnost od povratnog udarca1 i/ili od težišta premeštenog ka vrhu2. Kod normalne namene i načina upotrebe savetujemo 
da se koriste kombinacije koje predlaže STIHL; iste su opisane u uputstvu za upotrebu Vašeg uređaja. U slučaju nedoumice, obratite 
se Vašem specijalizovanom prodavcu STIHL.

1   Kod povratnog udarca (Kickback) testera biva odjednom i nekontrolisano zakovitlana prema korisniku. Povratni udarac može dovesti do 
smrtonosnih posekotina.

2    Duže vodilice pomiču težište ka vrhu vodilice (promenjeno težište), tako da motorna testera ima tendenciju da pada vrhom vodilice na dole. Ove 
kombinacije treba da koriste samo iskusni opslužioci. 

Y

Pilový řetěz a vodící lišta 

Tento katalog obsahuje četné technicky proveditelné kombinace motorových pil, vodících lišt a řetězů. Část těchto kombinací je 
předurčena výlučně jen pro speciální práce a speciálně vyškolené uživatele. Tyto kombinace mohou například vykazovat zvýšené 
riziko zpětného rázu Kickback1 a/nebo převažování stroje ke hrotu lišty2. Pro běžné práce a účely použití doporučujeme použít 
firmou STIHL doporučované kombinace; ty naleznete v návodu k použití vašeho stroje. V nejasných případech se laskavě obraťte 
na vašeho odborného prodejce výrobků STIHL.

1   Při zpětném rázu (Kickback) dochází k náhlému a nekontrolovatelnému vymrštění pily směrem k uživateli. Zpětný ráz může vést ke smrtelným 
řezným úrazům.

2    Delší vodící lišty posunují těžiště směrem ke hrotu lišty (pozměněná rovnováha) tak, že motorová pila má snahu sklopit se hrotem lišty dolů. Pouze 
zkušení uživatelé by měli používat tyto kombinace. 

c

Pílová reťaz a vodiaca lišta 

Tento katalóg obsahuje celý rad technicky realizovateľných kombinácií motorových píl, vodiacich líšt a reťazí. Časť týchto kombinácií 
je určená výhradne pre špeciálne aplikácie a osobitne vyškolených užívateľov. Tieto kombinácie môžu vykazovať napríklad zvýšené 
riziko spätného rázu (kickback)1 a/alebo balancovanie vplyvom zaťaženia hlavy2. Pre normálne aplikácie a účely použitia, 
odporúčame používať kombinácie doporučené firmou STIHL, tieto môžete nájsť v návode na obsluhu Vášho náradia. V prípade 
pochybností kontaktujte svojho špecializovaného obchodníka STIHL.

1   Pri spätnom ráze (kickback) dochádza k náhlemu a nekontrolovateľnému vymršteniu píly smerom k užívateľovi. Spätný ráz môže viesť k 
smrteľným poraneniam porezaním.

2    Dlhšie vodiace lišty presunú ťažisko v smere hrotu lišty (zmenená rovnováha) tak, že má motorová píla tendenciu sklopiť hrot lišty smerom nadol. 
Tieto kombinácie by mali používať iba skúsení užívatelia. 

s
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Fűrészlánc és vezetőlemez 

Ez a katalógus motorfűrészek, vezetőlemezek és fűrészláncok számos műszakilag megvalósítható kombinációját tartalmazza. Ezek 
egy részét kizárólag speciális alkalmazásokhoz és különösen gyakorlott felhasználók számára irányozták elő. Ezek a kombinációk 
fokozott kockázatot jelenthetnek pl. a visszalökés1 a fej irányába mutató egyensúly2 miatt. Normál használathoz a STIHL által 
ajánlott kombinációk alkalmazását javasoljuk; azok megtalálhatók készüléke használati utasításában: Kétség esetén forduljon STIHL 
márkakereskedőhöz.

1   Visszalökés (kickback) esetén a fűrész hirtelen és ellenőrizetlenül a berendezés kezelője felé csapódik. A visszalökés halálos vágási sérüléseket 
okozhat.

2    Hosszabb vezetőlemezek esetén a súlypont eltolódik a lemezcsúcs irányába (megváltozik az egyensúly), miáltal a motorfűrész hajlamos a a 
lemezcsúccsal lefelé billenni. Ezeket a kombinációkat csak tapasztalt felhasználók használhatják. 

H

Łańcuch piły i szyna prowadząca 

Katalog zawiera obszerną ofertę dostępnych kombinacji spalinowych pilarek łańcuchowych, szyn i łańcuchów. Część tej kombinacji 
jest przewidziana wyłącznie do zastosowań specjalnych i specjalnie przeszkolonego personelu. Kombinacje mogą się przykładowo 
wiązać z podwyższonym ryzykiem związanym z odrzucaniem wstecznym1 i/lub i przednim wyważeniem2. Do zwykłych zastosowań i 
prac zalecamy używanie kombinacji dedykowanych przez firmę STIHL; zostały one podane w instrukcji użytkowania urządzenia. W 
razie pytań prosimy o kontakt z najbliższym punktem sprzedaży STIHL.

1   Przy odbiciu (kickback) pilarka łańcuchowa zostaje niespodziewanie i w niekontrolowany sposób odrzucona w kierunku operatora. Odrzucenie 
wsteczne może prowadzić do ciężkich uszkodzeń ciała ze skutkiem śmiertelnym.

2    Dłuższe szyny prowadzące powodują przesunięcie punktu ciężkości w kierunku końca szyny (zmienione wyważenie), przez co pilarka łańcuchowa 
ma tendencję do ciągnięcia w dół przy końcu szyny. Tej kombinacji mogą używać wyłącznie doświadczeni pracownicy. 

p

Пильная цепь и направляющая шина 

Данный каталог содержит множество технически осуществимых комбинаций бензопил, шин и пильных цепей. Часть данных 
комбинаций предусмотрена исключительно для специальных применений и специальным образом обученных 
пользователей. Данные комбинации могут, например, иметь повышенный риск из-за обратной отдачи1 и/или смещённого 
кверху центра тяжести2. Для нормальных случаев использования и целей применения мы рекомендуем использовать 
комбинации, которые рекомендованы компанией STIHL; их Вы можете найти в инструкции по эксплуатации агрегата. В 
сомнительных случаях следует обратиться к Вашему специализированному дилеру STIHL.

1   При обратной отдаче (Kickback) пила, выйдя из под контроля, неожиданно ускоряется в сторону пользователя. Обратная отдача может 
привести к смертельным резаным ранам.

2    Более длинные направляющие шины смещают центр тяжести в направлении верхушки шины (изменённый баланс) таким образом, что 
бензопила склонна к тому, чтобы опрокинутся верхушкой шины вниз. Данную комбинацию могут использовать лишь опытные 
пользователи. 

R

Режеща верига и направляваща шина 

Този каталог съдържа множество от възможни за изпълнение от техническа гледна точка комбинации от моторни триони, 
направляващи шини и режещи вериги. Част от тези комбинации е предвидена изключително за специализирано 
приложение, и то от специално обучени потребители. Тези комбинации биха могли например да представляват повишаване 
на рисковете при работа поради обратен удар1 ("кик-бек") и/или поради неустойчив утежнен баланс2. За нормално 
приложение и обикновени цели на употреба ние препоръчваме използването на комбинациите, препоръчани от STIHL; тези 
комбинации можете да намерите в ръководството за употреба на Вашия уред. В случай на съмнение молим да се обърнете 
за помощ към Вашия специализиран търговец-представител на STIHL.

1   При обратен удар ("кик-бек") трионът отскача внезапно и неконтролируемо към работещия с него. Обратният удар може да причини 
смъртоносни наранявания.

2    По-дългите направляващи шини преместват центъра на тежестта в посока към върха на шината (променен баланс), така че моторният 
трион започва да показва тенденция да се преобърне надолу с върха на шината. Тези комбинации би трябвало да се използват само от 
опитни потребители. 

B
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Lanţ de fierăstrău şi şină port-lanţ 

Acest catalog include o multitudine de combinaţii posibile din punct de vedere tehnic din motofierăstraie, şine şi lanţuri. O parte a 
acestor combinaţii este destinată exclusiv unor aplicaţii speciale şi utilizatorilor cu calificare specială. De exemplu, aceste combinaţii 
pot avea un risc mărit cauzat de recul1 şi/sau balansul2 înspre capătul utilajului. Pentru condiţiile de utilizare normală vă 
recomandăm combinaţiile propuse de STIHL; pe acestea le găsiţi în manualul de utilizare al utilajului dumneavoastră. În cazul unor 
nelămuriri, vă rugăm să vă adresaţi serviciului de asistenţă tehnică STIHL.

1   În caz de recul (Kickback) fierăstrăul este aruncat brusc şi incontrolabil înspre utilizator. Efectul de recul poate duce la răniri mortale.
2    Şinele port-lanţ mai lungi translatează centrul de greutate înspre vârful şinei (modificarea balansului), astfel că motofierăstrăul tinde cu vârful şinei 

să se aplece în jos. Doar utilizatorii experimentaţi trebuie să întrebuinţeze aceste combinaţii. 

W

1   

2    
 

J

Rantai gergaji dan batang kemudi 

Katalog ini menyebut beranekaragam kombinasi antara mesin gergaji, batang kemudi (guide bar, bilah gergaji) dan rantai gergaji. 
Sebagian kombinasi tersebut diperuntukkan hanya bagi penggunaan khusus dan operator yang telah menjalani pelatihan khusus. 
Bekerja dengan kombinasi khusus tersebut dapat lebih berbahaya misalnya akibat resiko tendang balik atau pantulan (kickback)1 
yang meningkat dan/atau akibat titk berat alat yang tergeser ke arah depan menjauh dari operator2. Untuk penggunaan dan tujuan 
biasa kami menyarankan pilihan kombinasi yang dianjurkan oleh STIHL; kombinasi yang dianjurkan disebut di dalam buku petunjuk 
pemakaian yang disertakan pada alat Anda. Apabila ragu, silakan menghubungi dinas layanan STIHL.

1   Apabila terjadi tendang balik/pantulan (kickback), mesin gergaji dengan tiba-tiba terlempar ke arah operator, tanpa dapat dikontrol lagi. Pantulan 
atau tendang balik itu dapat menimbulkan luka goresan yang mengandung bahaya maut.

2    Apabila batang kemudi yang lebih panjang digunakan, titik berat mesin tergeser ke arah ujung batang kemudi (yakni suatu perubahan dalam hal 
keseimbangan mesin) sehingga ujung batang kemudi condong menurun. Disarankan agar hanyalah operator yang berpengalaman menggunakan 
kombinasi-kombinasi tersebut. 

i

1   
2    

 

V

절단 장치부

이 카탈로그에는 기술적으로 다양하게 기계톱, 안내판 및 체인날을 체결하는 내용이 수록되어 있습니다. 이러한 조합 중 일부는 특수 
분야와 특별 교육을 받은 사용자만이 사용할 수 있습니다. 예를 들어, 해당 조합들은 반동1이나 상단의 무거운 균형2으로 인해 위험이 
증가할 수 있습니다. 일반적인 응용 분야와 용도의 경우 STIHL에서 권장하는 조합을 사용하는 것이 좋습니다. 해당 정보는 기계와 
함께 제공된 사용 설명서에 나와 있습니다. 확실하지 않을 경우에는 STIHL 서비스 센터로 문의하십시오.

1   반동이 발생하면 기계톱이 예기치 못한 방향으로 사용자에게 튕겨옵니다. 반동으로 인해 치명적인 부상을 당할 수 있습니다.
2    안내판이 길수록 사용할 경우 안내판 끝으로 무게 중심이 이동(균형이 변화함)하므로 기계톱이 안내판 끝 부분이 있는 아래쪽으로 기울어지게 
됩니다. 경험이 있는 사용자만이 이러한 조합을 사용해야 합니다. 

r
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cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Spez.Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3

STIHL 009, 010, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
011, 012 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
(011, 012) 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

(009) 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(009) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(009) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(009) 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0072
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0080

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0062 3634 000 0062
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0068 3634 000 0068

STIHL MS 150, 25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,3 .043
MS 150 T 30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,3 .043

STIHL 017, 018, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 170, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 171, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 180, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 181,
MS 192 C 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064

STIHL 019 T, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 190 T, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
MS 192 T 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064

STIHL 020 (1114), 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
020 (1129), 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 200, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 201 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0072
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0080

68
9K

T3
11

 K
N

RMS RM RM3

STIHL Oilomatic- 
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Rapid Super Rapid Duro  3 Picco Super Picco Super 3 Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

3617 000 0044 3616 000 0044 3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 000 0050 3616 000 0050 3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 000 0055 3616 000 0055 3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055
3617 000 0061 3616 000 0061 3613 000 0061 3636 000 0061 3612 003 0061

3610 000 0039
3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

3638 000 0056 3666 000 0056

3639 000 0056 3667 000 0056
3639 000 0062 3667 000 0062
3639 000 0068 3667 000 0068

3670 000 0056
3670 000 0064

3610 000 0039
3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

3617 000 0044 3616 000 0044 3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 000 0050 3616 000 0050 3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 000 0055 3616 000 0055 3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055

3610 000 0039
3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

3617 000 0044 3616 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 000 0050 3616 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 000 0055 3616 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055

3617 000 0044 3616 000 0044 3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 000 0050 3616 000 0050 3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 000 0055 3616 000 0055 3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055
3617 000 0061 3616 000 0061 3613 000 0061 3636 000 0061 3612 003 0061

RS RD3 PS PS3 PM PM3 PD3 PMM3
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cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Spez.Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3

STIHL 020 T, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 200 T, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 201 T 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
(020 T, 
MS 200 T)

45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064

STIHL 021, 023, 025, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 210, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 211, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 230,
MS 231, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 241 C, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 250, 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 251

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0072
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0080

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0062 3634 000 0062

(025, MS 250) 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0068 3634 000 0068

(023 L) 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(023 L) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(023 L) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(023 L) 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

(025, MS 250) 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

STIHL 024, MS 240, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056
37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 00621 3633 000 00621

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 00621 3634 000 00621

40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0067 3634 000 0067
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0074 3634 000 0074

32 13 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

68
9K

T3
11

 K
N

RMS RM RM3

STIHL Oilomatic- 

1 =  7
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Rapid Super Rapid Duro  3 Picco Super Picco Super 3 Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

3617 003 0044 3616 003 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 003 0050 3616 003 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 003 0055 3616 003 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055
3617 003 0061 3616 003 0061 3636 000 0061 3612 003 0061

3617 003 0044 3616 003 0044 3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3617 003 0050 3616 003 0050 3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3617 003 0055 3616 003 0055 3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055

3617 003 00512 3616 003 00512 3613 003 00512 3636 003 005123612 003 00512

3617 003 00562 3616 003 00562 3613 003 00562 3636 003 005623612 003 00562

3617 003 00622 3616 003 00622 3613 003 00622 3636 003 006223612 003 00622

3638 000 0056 3666 000 0056

3639 000 0056 3667 000 0056
3639 000 0062 3667 000 0062
3639 000 0068 3667 000 0068

3610 000 0039
3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

3617 003 0061 3616 003 0061 3613 000 0061 3636 000 0061 3612 003 0061

3638 000 0056 3666 000 0056
3638 000 00621 3666 000 00621

3639 000 0056 3667 000 0056
3639 000 00621 3667 000 00621

3639 000 0067 3667 000 0067
3639 000 0074 3667 000 0074

3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3613 000 0060 3636 000 0060 3612 003 0060
3613 000 0066 3636 000 0066 3612 003 0066

RS RD3 PS PS3 PM PM3 PD3 PMM3

1 =  7, 2 = + 7 Z
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cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super Rapid Super 3

STIHL 026, MS 260, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
MS 261 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 00621 3633 000 00621 3638 000 00621

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056 3639 000 0056
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 00621 3634 000 00621 3639 000 00621

40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0067 3634 000 0067 3639 000 0067
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0074 3634 000 0074 3639 000 0074

32 13 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0050 3664 000 0050 3621 000 0050 3626 000 0050
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066

STIHL MS 270, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
MS 280 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 00621 3633 000 00621 3638 000 00621

MS 270, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056 3639 000 0056
MS 270 C, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 00621 3634 000 00621 3639 000 00621

MS 270 C-Q, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0067 3634 000 0067 3639 000 0067
MS 271, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0074 3634 000 0074 3639 000 0074
MS 280,
MS 280 C
MS 280 C-Q,
MS 291

MS 270, 32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0050 3664 000 0050 3621 000 0050 3626 000 0050
MS 280, 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
MS 291 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066

STIHL 029, 039, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
MS 290, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 00621 3633 000 00621 3638 000 00621

MS 310,
MS 311, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056 3639 000 0056
MS 390, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 00621 3634 000 00621 3639 000 00621

MS 391 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0067 3634 000 0067 3639 000 0067
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0074 3634 000 0074 3639 000 0074
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0081 3634 000 0081 3639 000 0081

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0050 3664 000 0050 3621 000 0050 3626 000 0050
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072 3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072

STIHL 08 S 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0075 3664 000 0075 3621 000 0075 3626 000 0075

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060 3946 000 0060
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080 3946 000 0080

RM RM3 RS RS3

STIHL Oilomatic- 

1 =  7

25

Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Rapid Duro  3 Picco Super 3 Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

3666 000 0056
3666 000 00621

3667 000 0056
3667 000 00621

3667 000 0067
3667 000 0074

3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3613 000 0060 3636 000 0060 3612 003 0060
3613 000 0066 3636 000 0066 3612 003 0066

3898 000 0050 3943 000 0050
3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066

3666 000 0056
3666 000 00621

3667 000 0056
3667 000 00621

3667 000 0067
3667 000 0074

3898 000 0050 3943 000 0050
3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066

3666 000 0056
3666 000 00621

3667 000 0056
3667 000 00621

3667 000 0067
3667 000 0074
3667 000 0081

3898 000 0050 3943 000 0050
3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072

3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0075 3943 000 0075

RSK RD RD3 PS3 PM PM3 PD3 PMM3

1 =  7



26

STIHL 034, 036, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0057 3633 000 0057 3638 000 0057
MS 340, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 00621 3633 000 00621 3638 000 0062
MS 341, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
MS 360,
MS 361, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0057 3634 000 0057 3639 000 0057
MS 362 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 00621 3634 000 00621 3639 000 0062

37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0064 3634 000 0064 3639 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0068 3634 000 0068 3639 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0075 3634 000 0075 3639 000 0075
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0082 3634 000 0082 3639 000 0082

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0050 3664 000 0050 3621 000 0050 3626 000 0050
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072 3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072

STIHL 036 QS, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0057 3633 000 0057 3638 000 0057
MS 360 C-Q, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
MS 361 C-Q,
MS 362 C-Q 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0057 3634 000 0057 3639 000 0057

37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0064 3634 000 0064 3639 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0068 3634 000 0068 3639 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0075 3634 000 0075 3639 000 0075
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0082 3634 000 0082 3639 000 0082

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0050 3664 000 0050 3621 000 0050 3626 000 0050
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072 3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072

STIHL 038, MS 380 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072 3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0076 3664 000 0076 3621 000 0076 3626 000 0076
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0084 3664 000 0084 3621 000 0084 3626 000 0084

STIHL 044, 046, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0064 3634 000 0064 3639 000 0064
MS 440, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0068 3634 000 0068 3639 000 0068
MS 441, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0075 3634 000 0075 3639 000 0075
MS 441 C, 50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0082 3634 000 0082 3639 000 0082
MS 460,
MS 461 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056 3626 000 0056

40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060 3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072 3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0076 3664 000 0076 3621 000 0076 3626 000 0076
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0084 3664 000 0084 3621 000 0084 3626 000 0084
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0098 3664 000 0098 3621 000 0098 3626 000 0098
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0105 3664 000 0105 3621 000 0105 3626 000 0105
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0114 3664 000 0114 3621 000 0114 3626 000 0114

MS 460 R, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063
MS 461 R

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super Rapid Super 3

RM RM3 RS RS3

R

1 =  7
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3666 000 0057
3666 000 00621

3666 000 0064

3667 000 0057
3667 000 00621

3667 000 0064
3667 000 0068
3667 000 0075
3667 000 0082

3869 000 0050 3943 000 0050
3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072

3666 000 0057
3666 000 0064

3667 000 0057
3667 000 0064
3667 000 0068
3667 000 0075
3667 000 0082

3898 000 0050 3943 000 0050
3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072

3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072
3898 000 0076 3943 000 0076
3898 000 0084 3943 000 0084

3667 000 0064
3667 000 0068
3667 000 0075
3667 000 0082

3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072
3898 000 0076 3943 000 0076
3898 000 0084 3943 000 0084
3898 000 0098 3943 000 0098
3898 000 0105 3943 000 0105
3898 000 0114 3943 000 0114

3944 000 00729

Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Rapid Duro  3 Picco Super 3 Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

RSK RD RD3 PS3 PM PM3 PD3 PMM3

1 =  7, 9 = RDR
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cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Spez. Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3

STIHL 045, 056 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0076 3664 000 0076
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0084 3664 000 0084

(056) 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0098 3664 000 0098
(056) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0114 3664 000 0114

40 16 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0055
45 18 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060
50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0066
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0077

(056) 75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0088
(056) 80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0095

STIHL 064, 066, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060
MS 640, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066
MS 650, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072
MS 660 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0076 3664 000 0076

63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0084 3664 000 0084
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0098 3664 000 0098
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0105 3664 000 0105
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0114 3664 000 0114

40 16 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0055
45 18 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060
50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0066
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0077
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0088
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0095
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0104

064, 066, 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 640, 50 20 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MS 660, 63 25 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
LOGOSOL

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 000 0072
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 000 0084

50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 000 0066
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 000 0077

STIHL 051, 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0075 3664 000 0075
075, 076 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0088 3664 000 0088

75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0100 3664 000 0100
(076) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0114 3664 000 0114
(076) 105 41 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0135 3664 000 0135
(076) 120 47 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0152 3664 000 0152
(076) 150 59 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0189 3664 000 0189

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0091

(076) 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01082

(076) 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01043

(076) 105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0123
(076) 120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0138
(076) 150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0173

68
9K

T3
11

 K
N

RMS RM RM3

STIHL Oilomatic- 

1 =  7 2 = Rollomatic 3 = Duromatic
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Rapid Super Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060 3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066 3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072 3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072
3621 000 0076 3626 000 0076 3898 000 0076 3943 000 0076
3621 000 0084 3626 000 0084 3898 000 0084 3943 000 0084
3621 000 0098 3626 000 0098 3898 000 0098 3943 000 0098
3621 000 0114 3626 000 0114 3898 000 0114 3943 000 0114

3946 000 0055 3846 000 0055
3946 000 0060 3846 000 0060
3946 000 0066 3846 000 0066
3946 000 0077 3846 000 0077
3946 000 0088 3846 000 0088
3946 000 0095 3846 000 0095

3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060 3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066 3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072 3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072
3621 000 0076 3626 000 0076 3898 000 0076 3943 000 0076
3621 000 0084 3626 000 0084 3898 000 0084 3943 000 0084
3621 000 0098 3626 000 0098 3898 000 0098 3943 000 0098
3621 000 0105 3626 000 0105 3898 000 0105 3943 000 0105
3621 000 0114 3626 000 0114 3898 000 0114 3943 000 0114

3946 000 0055 3846 000 0055
3946 000 0060 3846 000 0060
3946 000 0066 3846 000 0066
3946 000 0077 3846 000 0077
3946 000 0088 3846 000 0088
3946 000 0095 3846 000 0095
3946 000 0104 3846 000 0104

3614 000 00664

3614 000 00724

3614 000 00844

3621 000 0075 3626 000 0075 3898 000 0075 3943 000 0075
3621 000 0088 3626 000 0088 3898 000 0088 3943 000 0088
3621 000 0100 3626 000 0100 3898 000 0100 3943 000 0100
3621 000 0114 3626 000 0114 3898 000 0114 3943 000 0114
3621 000 0135 3626 000 0135 3898 000 0135 3943 000 0135
3621 000 0152 3626 000 0152 3898 000 0152 3943 000 0152
3621 000 0189 3626 000 0189 3898 000 0189 3943 000 0189

3946 000 0060 3846 000 0060
3946 000 0068 3846 000 0068
3946 000 0080 3846 000 0080
3946 000 0091 3846 000 0091
3946 000 01082 3846 000 01082

3946 000 01043 3846 000 01043

3946 000 0123 3846 000 0123
3946 000 0138 3846 000 0138
3946 000 0173 3846 000 0173

RS RS3 RSK RD PM PM3 PD3 PMM3

1 =  7 2 = Rollomatic 3 = Duromatic 4 = PMX
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STIHL 084, 088, 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0075 3664 000 0075
MS 780, 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0088 3664 000 0088
MS 880 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0100 3664 000 0100

90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0114 3664 000 0114
105 41 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0135 3664 000 0135
120 47 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0152 3664 000 0152
150 59 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0189 3664 000 0189

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 00601

53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 00681

63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 00801

75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 00911

90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01081,2

90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01041,3

105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01231

120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01381

150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 01731

STIHL 070, 090, 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0072
MS 720 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0084

75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0092
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0100
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0104
105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0123
120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0139
150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0173

STIHL 090 G 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0092
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0104
105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0123
120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0139
150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0173

STIHL MC 200 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

STIHL E 14 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0056 3634 000 0056
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0062 3634 000 0062

STIHL E 140, E 160, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
E 180, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MSE 140,140 C 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MSE 160,160 C 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MSE 180,180 C
MSE 200,200 C 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064

(E 140), 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
(MSE 140) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Spez. Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3

68
9K

T3
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N

RMS RM RM3

R

1 =  7 2 = Rollomatic 3 = Duromatic
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3621 000 0075 3626 000 0075 3898 000 0075 3943 000 0075
3621 000 0088 3626 000 0088 3898 000 0088 3943 000 0088
3621 000 0100 3626 000 0100 3898 000 0100 3943 000 0100
3621 000 0114 3626 000 0114 3898 000 0114 3943 000 0114
3621 000 0135 3626 000 0135 3898 000 0135 3943 000 0135
3621 000 0152 3626 000 0152 3898 000 0152 3943 000 0152
3621 000 0189 3626 000 0189 3898 000 0189 3943 000 0189

3946 000 00601 3846 000 00601

3946 000 00681 3846 000 00681

3946 000 00801 3846 000 00801

3946 000 00911 3846 000 00911

3946 000 01081,2 3846 000 01081,2

3946 000 01041,3 3846 000 01041,3

3946 000 01231 3846 000 01231

3946 000 01381 3846 000 01381

3946 000 01731 3846 000 01731

3946 000 0072 3846 000 0072
3946 000 0084 3846 000 0084
3946 000 0092 3846 000 0092
3946 000 0100 3846 000 0100
3946 000 0104 3846 000 0104
3946 000 0123 3846 000 0123
3946 000 0139 3846 000 0139
3946 000 0173 3846 000 0173

3946 000 0080 3846 000 0080
3946 000 0092 3846 000 0092
3946 000 0104 3846 000 0104
3946 000 0123 3846 000 0123
3946 000 0139 3846 000 0139
3946 000 0173 3846 000 0173

3610 000 0044

3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 000 0044
3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 000 0050
3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 000 0055

3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

3639 000 0056
3639 000 0062

3613 000 0044 3636 000 0044 3612 003 0044
3613 000 0050 3636 000 0050 3612 003 0050
3613 000 0055 3636 000 0055 3612 003 0055
3613 000 0061 3636 000 0061 3612 003 0061

3613 003 00512 3636 003 005123612 003 00512

3613 003 00562 3636 003 005623612 003 00562

3613 003 00622 3636 003 006223612 003 00622

3610 000 0044
3610 000 0050
3610 000 0055

Rapid Super Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

RS RS3 RSK RD PM PM3 PD3 PMM3

1 =  7 2 = Rollomatic 3 = Duromatic
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STIHL E 20, E 220, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0063 3634 000 0056
MSE 220 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0067 3634 000 0067

45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0074 3634 000 0074
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 000 0081 3634 000 0081

37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0057 3664 000 0057
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0060 3664 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0072 3664 000 0072

STIHL MSA 160 C, 25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043
MSA 200 30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043

35 14 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043

(MSA 160) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

STIHL HTE 60, 
HT 70, 75, 
HT 100, 101,
HT 130, 131,
HT, HT-KM

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0056 3660 000 0056
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 000 0064 3660 000 0064

25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043
30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043
35 14 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Spez. Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3

68
9K

T3
11

 K
N

RMS RM RM3

Made in Germany

R

R

**GBM 1 =  7

33

3639 000 0063
3639 000 0067
3639 000 0074
3639 000 0081

3621 000 0057 3626 000 0057 3898 000 0057 3943 000 0057
3621 000 0060 3626 000 0060 3898 000 0060 3943 000 0060
3621 000 0066 3626 000 0066 3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3621 000 0072 3626 000 0072 3898 000 0072 3943 000 0072

3670 000 0056
3670 000 0064
3670 000 0072

3610 000 0044

3670 000 0056
3670 000 0064
3670 000 0072

3610 000 0044

Rapid Super Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Micro 3 Picco Duro Picco Micro Mini 3

RS RS3 RSK RD PM PM3 PD3 PMM3
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cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E

STIHL 009, 010, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
011, 012 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
(011, 012) 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9

(009) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
(009) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7
(009) 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64 3005 000 6405 13
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 72 3005 000 6409 13
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 80 3005 000 6413 13

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3005 000 5009 11

35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3005 000 4709 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 62 3005 008 4713 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3005 008 4717 11

STIHL MS 150, 25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 56 3005 008 34031 8
MS 150 T 30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 64 3005 008 34051 8

STIHL 017, 018, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 39
MS 170, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
MS 180, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7
MS 171, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7
MS 181

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44
30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64

STIHL 019 T, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
MS 190 T 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44
30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64

STIHL MS 192 T, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 39
MS 192 C 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 43 3005 000 4805 9
30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64

STIHL Ematic-  

1 = Rollomatic E Mini

35

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic E Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

3005 000 7405 9
3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 008 7603 7
3005 000 7605 7
3005 000 7609 7

3005 000 7405 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 000 7405 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 008 7603 7
3005 000 7605 7
3005 000 7609 7

3005 000 7405 9
3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

Made  in  Germany
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STIHL 020 (1114) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 43 3005 000 4805 9
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9

� 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64 3005 000 6405 13
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 72 3005 000 6409 13
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 80 3005 000 6413 13

STIHL 020 (1129), 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44
STIHL 020 T, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9

MS 200, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
MS 200 T 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9

(020, MS 200) 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64 3005 000 6405 13
35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 72 3005 000 6409 13
40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 80 3005 000 6413 13

(020, MS 200) 35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3005 000 4709 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 62 3005 008 4713 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3005 008 4717 11

STIHL 021, 023, 025, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44
MS 210, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
MS 230, 231, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
MS 241 C, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55
MS 250, 251, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
MS 211 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9
(025, MS 250) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 515 3005 000 4809 9

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 565

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 565 3005 008 4813 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 625 3005 000 4817 9

(023 L), 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
(MS 230)
(023 L) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7
(023 L) 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7

� 021, 023, 025, 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
MS 210, 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64 3005 000 6405 13
MS 230, 231, 35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 72 3005 000 6409 13
MS 241, 40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 80 3005 000 6413 13
MS 250, 251

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3005 000 5009 11
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3005 000 5009 11
35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3005 000 4709 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 62 3005 008 4713 11

(025, MS 250) 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3005 008 4717 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 72 3005 008 4721 11

STIHL 024, MS 240, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
026, MS 260, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11
MS 261, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11
MS 261 C-Q 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 623 3003 000 6811 11

40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3003 000 6306 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 60 3003 000 6313 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 66 3003 000 6317 9

cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E
R

1 = Rollomatic E Mini 3 =  7 5 = + 7 Z

37

3005 000 7405 9
3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 000 7405 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 000 7405 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic E Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

Made  in  Germany
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cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E

���������� 026, MS 260 32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11

STIHL MS 270, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
MS 270 C, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11
MS 280,
MS 280 C 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11

37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 623 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11

STIHL MS 270 C-Q, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
MS 280 C-Q 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 62 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11

STIHL MS 271, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
MS 291, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11
MS 291 C-Q

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 623 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11

MS 291 32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11

STIHL 029, 039, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
MS 290, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11
MS 310,
MS 311, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11
MS 390, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 623 3003 000 6811 11
MS 391 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11

45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 81 3003 008 6821 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11

STIHL Ematic-  

3 =  7

39

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic ES Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221
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STIHL 08 S 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66
53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 60
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 68
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 80

STIHL 034, 036, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 56 3003 000 5006 11
MS 340, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 623 3003 000 5011 11
MS 360

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 623 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 81 3003 008 6821 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11

STIHL MS 341, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 57 3003 000 5006 11
MS 361, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 64 3003 000 5011 11
MS 362

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 57 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 64 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 75 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 82 3003 008 6821 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11

STIHL 036 QS, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 57 3003 000 5006 11
MS 360 C-Q 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 64 3003 000 5011 11

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 57 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 64 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 75 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 82 3003 008 6821 11

32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11

STIHL MS 361 C-Q, 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 57 3003 000 5006 11
MS 362 C-Q 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 64 3003 000 5011 11

32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 57 3003 000 5306 11
37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 64 3003 000 6811 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3003 000 6813 11
45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 75 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 82 3003 008 6821 11

cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E
R

3 =  7

41

3002 000 9215
3002 000 9223

3002 000 9715 12 3002 000 9215
3002 000 9723 12 3002 000 9223
3002 000 9731 12 3002 000 9231

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic ES Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

68
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���������� MS 361 C-Q, 32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 50 3003 000 6106 10
MS 362 C-Q 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11

40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11

STIHL 038, MS 380 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 6111 10 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10 3003 000 5221 11
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 76
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 84 3003 000 5231 11

STIHL 044, 046, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 64 3003 000 6811 11
MS 440, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 68 3003 000 6813 11
MS 441, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 75 3003 008 6817 11
MS 460, 50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 80 3003 008 6821* 11
MS 461

37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 56 3003 000 5211 11
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 000 5221 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 76
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 84 3003 000 5231 11
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 91
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 98
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 105
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 105
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 114
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114

MS 441 C-Q, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72
MS 460 R,
MS 461 R

STIHL 045, 056 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 5213 11
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 000 5221 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 76
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 84 3003 000 5231 11
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 91

(056) 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 98
(056) 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 105
(056) 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 105
(056) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114
(056) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 114
(056) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114

���������� 045, 056 40 16 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 55

cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E
R

* =  9 =>  81
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3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9425 11
3003 000 9431 13 3003 001 5631

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221
3003 002 9421 11
3003 000 9425 11
3003 000 9431 13 3003 001 5631
3003 000 8838 11 3003 000 2238 11
3003 000 9638 13
3003 000 6038 11 3003 000 2038 11
3003 000 6041 11 3003 001 92414

3003 000 2246 11
3003 000 6046 11 3003 000 2046 11
3003 000 8853 11 3003 000 2253 11
3003 000 6053 11 3003 000 2053 11 3003 000 8453

3003 002 9421 11

3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3003 000 9425 11
3003 000 9431 13 3003 001 5631
3003 000 8838 11 3003 000 2238 11
3003 000 9638 13
3003 000 6038 11 3003 000 2038 11
3003 000 6041 11 3003 001 92414

3003 000 2246 11
3003 000 6046 11 3003 000 2046 11
3003 000 6053 11 3003 000 8453
3003 000 8853 11 3003 000 2253 11

3003 000 2053 11

3003 000 9213

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic ES Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E
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50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 66
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 77

(056) 75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 88
(056) 80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 95
(056) 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104

STIHL 064, 066, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 5213 11
MS 640, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 000 5217 11
MS 650, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 000 5221 11
MS 660 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 76

63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 84 3003 000 5231 11
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 91
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 91
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 98
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 105
80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 105
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 114
90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114

40 16 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 55
45 18 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 60
50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 66
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 77
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 88
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 95
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 95
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104

064, 066, 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 66 3003 000 6317 9
MS 640, 50 20 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 72
MS 660, 63 25 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 84
LOGOSOL

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 000 5217 11
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 000 5221 11
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 84 3003 000 5231 11

50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 66
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 77

STIHL 051, 076 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 88
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 100

(076) 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114
(076) 105 41 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 135
(076) 120 47 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 152

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 60
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 68
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 80
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 91
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 100

(076) 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 108
(076) 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104
(076) 105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 123
(076) 120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 138
(076) 150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 173

cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E
R

45

3003 000 9721 12 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9731 12 3003 001 5631

3003 001 9241
10

3003 000 7353 10 3003 000 8453

3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9425 11
3003 000 9431 13 3003 001 5631
3003 000 8838 11 3003 000 2238 11
3003 000 9638 13
3003 000 6038 11 3003 000 2038 11
3003 000 6041 11 3003 001 92414

3003 000 2246 11
3003 000 6046 11 3003 000 2046 11
3003 000 6053 11 3003 000 8453
3003 000 8853 11 3003 000 2253 11

3003 000 2053 11

3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217

3003 000 9721 12 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9731 12 3003 001 5631

3003 001 9241
10

3003 000 7353 10 3003 000 8453

3003 000 8621
3003 000 5531

3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9431 13 3003 001 5631

3003 000 9721 12 3003 000 9221
3003 000 9731 12 3003 001 5631

3002 000 8423
3002 000 9231

3002 000 9041 13 3002 000 8041
3002 000 8052
3002 000 8058
3002 000 8064

3002 000 9715 12
3002 000 9723 12 3002 000 8423
3002 000 9731 12 3002 000 9231
3002 000 9741 12 3002 000 8041

3002 000 8045
3002 000 9753 12

3002 000 8052
3002 000 9757 12 3002 000 8058

3002 000 8064
3002 000 9576 12

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic ES Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E
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cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E

STIHL MS 780, 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75
084, 088, 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 88
MS 880 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 100

90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 114
105 41 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 135
120 47 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 152

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 60
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 68
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 80
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 91
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 100
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 108
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104
105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 123
120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 138
150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 173

STIHL 070, 090, 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 72
MS 720 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 84

75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 92
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 100
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104

(090) 105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 123
(090) 120 47 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 139
(090) 150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 173

STIHL 090 G 75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 92
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 104
105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 123

STIHL MC 200 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051

STIHL E 14 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7

35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 56 3005 000 4709 11
40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 62 3005 008 4713 11

STIHL E 140, E 160, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 44 3005 000 4805 9
E 180, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 50 3005 000 4809 9
MSE 140,140C40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55
MSE 160,160C40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 55 3005 008 4813 9
MSE 180,180C45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9
MSE 200,200C35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 515 3005 000 4809 9

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 565

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 565 3005 008 4813 9
45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 625 3005 000 4817 9

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64

STIHL Ematic-  

1 = Rollomatic E Mini 5 = + 7 Z
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Rollomatic ES Rollomatic E Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

3002 000 8423
3002 000 9231

3002 000 9041 13 3002 000 8041
3002 000 8052
3002 000 8058
3002 000 8064

3002 000 9715 12
3002 000 9723 12 3002 000 8423
3002 000 9731 12 3002 000 9231
3002 000 9741 12 3002 000 8041

3002 000 8045
3002 000 9753 12

3002 000 8052
3002 000 9757 12 3002 000 8058

3002 000 8064
3002 000 9576 12

3001 000 9223
3001 000 9231
3002 000 8041
3002 000 8045
3002 000 8052
3002 000 8058
3002 000 8064

3002 000 9576 12

3002 000 8041
3002 000 8052
3002 000 8058

3005 000 7405 9
3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 000 7405 9
3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 000 7409 9
3005 000 7413 9

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205
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���� (E 160, E 180,
MSE 160,
MSE 180,
MSE 200)

45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 61 3005 000 4817 9

(E 140), 25 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 39
(MSE 140) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7
(E 140) 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 50 3005 008 39091 7
(E 140) 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 55 3005 008 39131 7

STIHL E 20, E 220, 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 63 3003 000 6811 11
MSE 220 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 67 3003 000 6813 11

45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 74 3003 008 6817 11
50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 81 3003 008 6821 11

37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 57 3003 000 6111 10
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 60 3003 000 6113 10
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 66 3003 008 6117 10
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 72 3003 008 6121 10

STIHL MSA 160 C, 25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 56 3005 008 34031 8
MSA 200 30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 64 3005 008 34051 8

35 14 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 72 3005 008 34091 8

(MSA 160) 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051 7

STIHL HT 70, HT 75, 
HT 100, 
HT 130,
HT, HT-KM,
HTE 60

25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 56
30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 64

25 10 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 56 3005 008 34031 8
30 12 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 64 3005 008 34051 8
35 14 6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 72 3005 008 34091 8

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051

HT 101,
HT 131

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 44 3005 000 39051

cm in mm in mm in Rollomatic E Rollomatic E

Made in Germany

R

R

1 = Rollomatic E Mini
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3005 008 7603 7
3005 000 7605 7
3005 000 7609 7

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9213
3003 000 9217
3003 000 9221

3003 000 9211
3003 000 9413 11 3003 000 9213
3003 000 9417 11 3003 000 9217
3003 000 9421 11 3003 000 9221

3005 003 4203
3005 003 4205

3005 000 7605 7

Rollomatic ES Rollomatic E Light Rollomatic E Mini Light Carving Duromatic E

Made  in  Germany
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?    ?

68
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4 Rapid Picco Rapid/Picco

Micro Super Duro

1 2 3 4 5 57 58 59

5

6 ... 565554
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10,26 mm (.404") 

9,32 mm (3/8")
(3/8"P)

8,25 mm (.325") 

6,35 mm (1/4")
(1/4"P)

3/8" Rapid

3/8" Picco

M 1:1

10,26
.404"

1,6
.063
3812
3958
3895
3668

3860
3671
3838
3946

3846
3911

1,5
.058

3924

9,32
3/8"

1,6
.063

3652

3664

3653
3621
3626
3898
3979
3943

3944

1,5
.058

3651

3622

3913

1,3
.050

3650

3662

3654

3623
3624
3874
3676
3948

8,25
.325"

1,6
.063

3629

3634

3639

3667

1,5
.058

3628

3633

3638

3666

1,3
.050

3627

3632

3637

3665

9,32
3/8"  P

1,3
.050

3613
3636
3614
3615

3617
3616
3612

1,1
.043

3610

6,35
1/4"
1,3
.050

3660
3661

6,35
1/4" P
1,1
.043

3670

mm
in.

mm
in.
RCK
RCX

RCXK
RM

RMS
RM3
RMK
RMF
RMX
RS

RS3
RSK
RSF
RD
RD3
RDR
PM
PM3
PMX
PMY

PMM3
PS

PS3
PD3

Standard

Micro

Super

Duro

Micro

Super

Duro

R
A

PI
D

 P
IC

C
O

1
2

4 3

5
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cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

AEG3632
KES35, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KS30, KS35, KS40 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

ALKO
E1200, 1400E, 1500E, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
2000, 2300, KB3500, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KB4000, KB4500, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KE3500

140 30 12 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0055 3632 000 0055 3637 000 0055
35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061

240 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0057 3632 000 0057 3637 000 0057

1074, P21, P26, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
P28/S 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0069 3633 000 0069 3638 000 0069

3400 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0059 3623 000 0059
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0064 3623 000 0064
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0066 3623 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0069 3623 000 0069
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070

251, 261, 460, 480 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

P1200A, P40, P41, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0061 3622 000 0061
P51, P60, P61 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0070 3622 000 0070

60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0079 3622 000 0079

Farmer Saw, 170 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0066 3622 000 0066

38 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0056 3664 000 0056 3621 000 0056
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0066 3664 000 0066 3621 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0070 3664 000 0070 3621 000 0070

ALPINA/CASTOR
A-10E, A-14E, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
E120, E130, E150 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

330, 380, 432, 438, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
P34 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

45AV, A40AV, A40E, 30 12 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0055 3632 000 0055 3637 000 0055
C40E, CP 41, CP45, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061
PROF 41, PROF 45 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0065 3632 000 0065 3637 000 0065

45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0071

A40E, C40E, CP 41, 30 12 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0055 3633 000 0055 3638 000 0055
CP45, PROF 41 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0061 3633 000 0061 3638 000 0061
PROF 45, 540, 5401 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0065 3633 000 0065 3638 000 0065
ISO FLOAT 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

RM RM3 RS

STIHL Oilomatic- 
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Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3624 000 0059 3874 000 0059 3948 000 0059
3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0064 3874 000 0064 3948 000 0064
3624 000 0066 3874 000 0066 3948 000 0066
3624 000 0069 3874 000 0069 3948 000 0069
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0072

3893 000 0061
3893 000 0070
3893 000 0079

3893 000 0066

3626 000 0056 3898 000 0056 3943 000 0056
3626 000 0066 3898 000 0066 3943 000 0066
3626 000 0070 3898 000 0070 3943 000 0070

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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�� ALPINA/CASTOR
CP55, CP65, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0059 3623 000 0059
PROF 55, PROF 65 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0068 3623 000 0068

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0072 3623 000 0072
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0080 3623 000 0080

600, 600 I, ISO FLOAT, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0059 3622 000 0059
CP55, CP56, CP65, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
CP66, 48 19 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
PROF 55, PROF 56, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
PROF 65, PROF 66

700, 800 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

070, 070S, A-70E, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0055 3664 000 0055 3621 000 0055
C70, C70E, C70S, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0065 3664 000 0065 3621 000 0065
CP70, PROF 70E, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0069 3664 000 0069 3621 000 0069
CP90, CP120,
PROF 90, PROF 120 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0071 3946 000 0071

63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0082 3946 000 0082
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0094 3946 000 0094
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0107 3946 000 0107

BELL
PICKPINE 16, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PICKPINE 34, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PICKPINE 38 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

BERNARD
BM225.3, BM230.0, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
BM230.1, BM236.3, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
BM441.3, BM441.5 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

BM646.3, BM651.3, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
BM751.3 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0066 3623 000 0066

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070

BLACK & DECKER
DN301, DN302 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

CS30, CS35, DN400, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DN401, DN402, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DN404, DN412, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DN416, GK300, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
GK310, GK320,
GK321, GK322,
GK330, GK331,
GK430, GK435,
GK440, GK535,
GK540, GK1440,
GK1630T, GK1635T,
GK1640T

BLITZ
B34, B35D, B38, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
B300, B304, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
B400, B404, E140F 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3624 000 0059 3874 000 0059 3948 000 0059
3624 000 0068 3874 000 0068 3948 000 0068
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070
3624 000 0072 3874 000 0072 3948 000 0072
3624 000 0080 3874 000 0080 3948 000 0080

3893 000 0059
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0080

3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072

3626 000 0055 3898 000 0055 3943 000 0055
3626 000 0065 3898 000 0065 3943 000 0065
3626 000 0069 3898 000 0069 3943 000 0069

3846 000 0071
3846 000 0082
3846 000 0094
3846 000 0107

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0066 3874 000 0066 3948 000 0066
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070

3613 000 0039 3612 003 0039 3636 000 0039
3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045

3613 000 0038 3612 003 0038 3636 000 0038
3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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���BLITZ
B42, B45A, B46, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
B51, B54A 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

B50, B500, B501S, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
B502, B504, B52, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
B55, B60, B600, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
B64, B701, B702, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
B80, B800, 58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
B802, B804,
B600, B701, B702 40 16 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0055

45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0062
50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0066
58 23 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0073

B100, B100F 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080 3946 000 0080

BOSCH
1586.7, 1586.8, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PKE40B, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
AKE30B, AKE35B, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
AKE40B, GKE35BC,
GKE40BC, PKE25,
PKE30B, PKE35B

BULLCRAFT
BES1300B, KS400S, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KS40S, KSE1300B, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KSE30 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

KS450 38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0065 3632 000 0065 3637 000 0065
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

DANARM
1-36 MARK II, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1-36 MARK III, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1-36 MARK IV 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

1-71SS, 1-93SS, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
55 MARK I, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
55 MARK II, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0081 3622 000 0081
55 MARK III, 70, 70 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0093 3622 000 0093
FRONTIER SR 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0105 3622 000 0105

110, 110 AUTO, 40 16 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0056 3946 000 0056
125, 125 AUTO 50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0064 3946 000 0064

60 24 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0072 3946 000 0072
70 28 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0084 3946 000 0084
80 32 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0100 3946 000 0100

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

57

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080

3846 000 0068
3846 000 0080

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0081
3893 000 0093
3893 000 0105

3846 000 0056
3846 000 0064
3846 000 0072
3846 000 0084
3846 000 0100

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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DOLMAR
100, 100 S, 102, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
103, 105, 108, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
275, 285, 295, P533, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ES-140, ES-160, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ES-1600, PS330, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PS340, PS341, PS344,
PS350, PS400, PS401

290 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

105, 108, 110, 111, 112 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
113, 114, 115, 117, 119 38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
120, 219, 410, 411, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
5000, ES1800, PS420

PS500C 38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

PS5105C 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
53 21 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0078 3632 000 0078 3637 000 0078

33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
53 21 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

105, 108, 110, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
111, 112, 113, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
114, 115, 116, 117, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
119, 120, 219, 410, 411,38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
5000, ES1800 43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
PS4600, PS5000 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

PS32 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .050

PS32 30 12 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050
PS32, PS35 35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050
PS32, PS35 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050

PS500C 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064

PS5105C 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
53 21 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

PS7310, PS7910 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
70 281 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0096 3622 000 0096

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

59

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0046 3612 003 0046 3636 000 0046
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052

3610 000 0045
3610 000 0052
3610 000 0057

3613 000 0045 3612 000 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 000 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 000 0057 3636 000 0057

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0096

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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=> DOLMAR
109, 111, 112, 114-117,   38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
119, 120, 122, 123, 133, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
143, 219, 1231,PS4600,45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
PS5000, PS6000i, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
PS6400i, PS6800i 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

116SI, 120SI, CA, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
KMS4, PS6400, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
PS7300, PS7900 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
PS9000, PS9010 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

122, 123, 133, 143, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
CA, KMS4, PS9000 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
74 29 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0096 3622 000 0096

144, 153, 166 PD, 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0061 3946 000 0061
CA, CC, CT, DD217 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0070 3946 000 0070

DYNAMAC
30F, 35F, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
E140F, DY 17E, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DY 36 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

45F 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

55 DELUXE, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
DY 56, DY 62 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080

DYNAMARK
4201, 4221, 4222, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
4223, 4241, 4242, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
4244, 4245

4221, 4222 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0066 3623 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070

ECHO
CS-280E, CS-304VL, 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0056
CS-351VL, CS-280EG, 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0066
CS-302, CS-280EVL 35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0076

CS-280E, CS-285EVL, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS-290EVL, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS-300EVL, CS-302, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS-310ES,, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS-315, CS-320EVL, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS-328, CS-330EVL,
CS-360EVL, E155,
CS-2000, CS-2800, 
CS-2900, CS-3050,
CS-310ES, CS-3450,  
CS-3500, CS-4400, 
ECS150/1850T
CS-2600, CS 3000,

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

61

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0072

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0072

3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0096

3846 000 0061
3846 000 0070

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052

3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0066 3874 000 0066 3948 000 0066
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0047 3612 003 0047 3636 000 0047
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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=> ECHO
CS-3700, CS 3900, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
CS-4000, CS-4200, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061
CS-400EVL, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
CS-440EVL, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
CS-440EVLH, CS-4610, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
CS-5000, CD-4500

CS-5500 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0067 3633 000 0067 3638 000 0067
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

CS-3600, CS-360EVL, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
CS-4000, CS-400EVL, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0061 3633 000 0061 3638 000 0061
CS-4200, CS-4400, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
CS-440EVL, CS-4500, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
CS-4510, CS-4600 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

CS-451VL, CS-452VL, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0052 3623 000 0052
CS-500EVL, CS-500VL, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0056 3623 000 0056
CS-510EVL, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0059 3623 000 0059
CS-550EVL, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
CD-600ES, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0064 3623 000 0064
CS-602VL, CS-60S, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0069 3623 000 0069
CS-650EVL, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
CS-660EVL, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0081 3623 000 0081
CS-6700, CS-702VL,
CS-750EVL, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
CS-750VL, CS-8000, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
CST-600EVL, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0059 3622 000 0059
CST-610EVL, CS6701 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0070 3622 000 0070
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0081 3622 000 0081

CS-900EVL 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0062 3946 000 0062
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0072 3946 000 0072
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0082 3946 000 0082
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0092 3946 000 0092

CS-1100VL, CS-1200 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0072 3946 000 0072
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0084 3946 000 0084

Efco
162 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064

40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
51 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

41 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
51 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
56 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0077 3622 000 0077

MT8200 51 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0072 3623 000 0072
61 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0084 3623 000 0084
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0092 3623 000 0092

51 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
61 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0092 3622 000 0092

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

63

3624 000 0052 3874 000 0052 3948 000 0052
3624 000 0056 3874 000 0056 3948 000 0056
3624 000 0059 3874 000 0059 3948 000 0059
3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0064 3874 000 0064 3948 000 0064
3624 000 0069 3874 000 0069 3948 000 0069
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070
3624 000 0081 3874 000 0081 3948 000 0081

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0059
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0070
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0081

3846 000 0062
3846 000 0072
3846 000 0082
3846 000 0092

3846 000 0072
3846 000 0084

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0077

3893 000 0072
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0092

3893 000 0072
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0092

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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EINHELL
EKS 25, EKS 35 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40A, 41, MKS 30, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MKS 40AV 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

PES30/2, PES34/2, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PES34/3, PES35, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PES35/2TS, PES35/3, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PES35/3TS, PES40/3,
PKS35/1AV,
PKS40/1AV, PROFI,
KSE1435, KSE1635,
KSE1640, KSE2000,
PKS1635, PKS1840

PKS45/1AV, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
PKS50/1AV 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

ESPER
SS-300, SS360 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

FESTO
ZKS30 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061

35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0054 3623 000 0054

FOLUX
E140F, F130, F140, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
F2, F3, F30, F35, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
F4, F41 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

F150, F155, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
F40, F42, F46, F51 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

CAMPERA 160, F160, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
F165, F170A, F180A, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
F5, F55A, F6, F7, F8 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0088 3622 000 0088

40 16 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0055
45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0062
50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0066
58 23 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0073

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0041 3612 003 0041 3636 000 0041
3613 000 0047 3612 003 0047 3636 000 0047
3613 000 0054 3612 003 0054 3636 000 0054
3613 000 0058 3612 003 0058 3636 000 0058

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3624 000 0054 3874 000 0054 3948 000 0054

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0088
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FRONTIER
F35AV, FB35, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
FB35AV, FB35VIP, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
FP35, FP365VIP, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MK1

FP45 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0065 3632 000 0065 3637 000 0065
43 17 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

HANDY
30HF, 35HF, 41HF, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
E140F 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40HF 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

HITACHI
CS280A, CS280B, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS350A, CS350B 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

HOMELITE
192, 200, 205, 240, 20 8 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
245, SL, SUPER 2SL, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
VI SUPER 2SL, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
XEL ELECTRIC, XL, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
XL2, XL2 SUPER, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
XLTI, BANDIT LX30, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
SABRE31, 33, 3350 B 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

250, 290, 290C, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0057 3632 000 0057 3637 000 0057
300, 340, 340C, 4550B 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061

38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0065 3632 000 0065 3637 000 0065
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0069 3632 000 0069 3637 000 0069
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0073 3632 000 0073 3637 000 0073

150, EZ, EZ AUTO, 30 12 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0054 3632 000 0054 3637 000 0054
SUPER EZ AUTO, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
MINI, SUPER XL MINI, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061
VI SUPER MINI, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0067 3632 000 0067 3637 000 0067
VI-123, VI-125, XL, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
XL100 SERIES, 50 20 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0078 3632 000 0078 3637 000 0078
XL250

30 12 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0049 3623 000 0049
35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0054 3623 000 0054
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0059 3623 000 0059
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0081 3623 000 0081

250, 290, 290C, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0057 3633 000 0057 3638 000 0057
300, 340, 340C, 4550B 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0061 3633 000 0061 3638 000 0061

38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0065 3633 000 0065 3638 000 0065
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0067 3633 000 0067 3638 000 0067
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0069 3633 000 0069 3638 000 0069
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0073 3633 000 0073 3638 000 0073
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0037 3612 003 0037 3636 000 0037
3613 000 0042 3612 003 0042 3636 000 0042
3613 000 0048 3612 003 0048 3636 000 0048
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053
3613 000 0059 3612 003 0059 3636 000 0059

3624 000 0049 3874 000 0049 3948 000 0049
3624 000 0054 3874 000 0054 3948 000 0054
3624 000 0059 3874 000 0059 3948 000 0059
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070
3624 000 0081 3874 000 0081 3948 000 0081
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=> HOMELITE
330, 350, 360AO, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
360SL, 410, 450, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
450SL, 550, 550SL, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0081 3623 000 0081
650, 750, 925, 955, 67 27 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0093 3623 000 0093
SUPER XL AUTO, 73 29 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0098 3623 000 0098
SXL925, XL12

1000XP, 1020, 2100, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0068 3664 000 0068 3621 000 0068
700D SERIES, 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0078 3664 000 0078 3621 000 0078
S1050 AUTO 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0090 3664 000 0090 3621 000 0090

SUPER 1050XP, WIZ, 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0062 3946 000 0062
X SERIES, 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0071 3946 000 0071
XP SERIES, 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0082 3946 000 0082
XP2000, ZIP, 360

HUSQVARNA
33, 36, 41, HUSKY34, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
HUSKY35, HUSKY37, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
136, 315 E, 316 E, 141, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
318 E, 333, 334, 
335XP, 338

HUSKY32, HUSKY38 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

235, 240, T339XP, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
543XP, 545, 550XP 38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064

40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

543XP 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

545, 550XP 51 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0080 3633 000 0080 3638 000 0080

133, 136, 141, 154, 234,28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
238, 242, 242XP, 246, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
254, 254XP, 257, 262, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
262XP, 33, 36, 340,345,38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
346, 350, 351, 353,355,40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
357, 359, 362XP,375XP43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
40, 40P, 41, 42, 44, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
435, 440, 444, 445, 45, 50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078
450, 455, 460, 50, 51,
55,555,560XP,560XPG
E 16, E 1200, E 1600, 
EL1400, EL1500

T540XP 30 12 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0045 3623 000 0045
35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0052 3623 000 0052
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0056 3623 000 0056

562XP 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
51 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
61 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
71 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0092 3622 000 0092

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070
3624 000 0081 3874 000 0081 3948 000 0081
3624 000 0093 3874 000 0093 3948 000 0093
3624 000 0098 3874 000 0098 3948 000 0098

3626 000 0068 3898 000 0068 3943 000 0068
3626 000 0078 3898 000 0078 3943 000 0078
3626 000 0090 3898 000 0090 3943 000 0090

3846 000 0062
3846 000 0071
3846 000 0082

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0047 3612 003 0047 3636 000 0047
3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053
3613 000 0058 3612 003 0058 3636 000 0058

3874 000 0045
3874 000 0052
3874 000 0056

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0092
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=> HUSQVARNA
33, 36, 40, 40P, 41, 44, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0050 3622 000 0050
45, 50, 51, 55, 61, 65, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
66, 77, 133, 154, 162, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
181, 234, 238, 242, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
242XP, 254, 254XP, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
257, 262, 262XP, 266, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
266XP, 268XP, 272, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
272XP, 281, 281XP, 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0076 3622 000 0076
285, 288XP, 298XP, 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0077 3622 000 0077
340, 355, 357, 359, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
362, 365, 371, 372XP, 65 26 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0089 3622 000 0089
380, 385 XP, 394XP, 70 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0092 3622 000 0092
395XP, 455, 460, 480,
555, 560XP, 560XPG,
570, 575XP, 576XP,
EL1400, EL1500, 2100,
2100XP, 3120XP

3120XP, 395 55 22 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068
60 24 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0076 3946 000 0076
90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0104 3946 000 0104

HYDRASAW
MILES ROYSTOW 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0070 3622 000 0070

55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0079 3622 000 0079

IKRA
A104P, A104S, A204S, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
A205B, FA12, H014A, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KS12, KS14, KS14A, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
KS1400A, KS400,
SHARK,
SUPER PRO 1500

JCB HYDROCHIEF
All models 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0067 3664 000 0067 3621 000 0067

53 21 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0075 3664 000 0075 3621 000 0075
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 000 0083 3664 000 0083 3621 000 0083

43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060 3946 000 0060
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080 3946 000 0080

JOBU
SL-3, SL31, SL35, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
SL41, SL361, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
941, 941S, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
EL 880, EL 1201

LP4, LP40, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
LP5, LP50, LP6, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
949, 949S, EL14 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060

38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0050 3622 000 0050
38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0059 3622 000 0059

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

71

3893 000 0050
3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0076
3893 000 0077
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0089
3893 000 0092

3846 000 0068
3846 000 0076
3846 000 0104

3893 000 0070
3893 000 0079

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3626 000 0067 3898 000 0067 3943 000 0067
3626 000 0075 3898 000 0075 3943 000 0075
3626 000 0083 3898 000 0083 3943 000 0083

3846 000 0060
3846 000 0068
3846 000 0080

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3893 000 0050
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0059
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JONSERED
BABY SAW, M 36, 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0064
M 361, 36 AV,
365, 370, 380 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

2036, 2040 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

370, 380, 410, 420, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
435, 450, 451E, 451EV,33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
451EVS, 452, 455, 45E,35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
49SP, 490, 50, 51, 52, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
510, 520, 525, 535, 590, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
2012, 2014, 2015, 2016, 43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
2036, 2041, 2045, 2046, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
2050, 2051, 2054, EL14, 50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078
2136, CS2250, CS2245,
CS2141, CS2145, 
CS2150,  CS2255, 
CS2152

60, 62, 66, 70, 75, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
80, 90, 601, 621, 625, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
630, 630 SUPER, 670, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0058 3622 000 0058
670 SUPER, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
670 CHAMP, 801, 820, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
830, 910E, 920, 930, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
1020, 2063, 2065, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
2071, 2077, 2083, 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0076 3622 000 0076
2094, 2095, 2165, 58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
CS2171, CS2186 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084

63 25 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0088 3622 000 0088
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0098 3622 000 0098

625, 630, 630 SUPER, 53 21 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0068
670, 670 SUPER,
2077, 2094, 2095 55 22 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068

60 24 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0076 3946 000 0076

KRESS
DUO, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ELEKTRONIK DUO

LANDONI
771, 772 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0060 3632 000 0060 3637 000 0060

40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0070 3632 000 0070 3637 000 0070

773, L20 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0058 3623 000 0058
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0080 3623 000 0080

LEROY SOMER
TLS1412, TLS1530, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
TLS1614, TLS1616, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
TLS1635, TLS1716 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

LOMBARD
AP-22, AP-24 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
LITTLE LIGHTNING, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PONY 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0058
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0076
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0088
3893 000 0098

3846 000 0068
3846 000 0076

3613 000 0036 3612 003 0036 3636 000 0036

3624 000 0058 3874 000 0058 3948 000 0058
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070
3624 000 0080 3874 000 0080 3948 000 0080

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055
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=> LOMBARD
ALL-SERIES, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
LIGHTNING SERIES, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0066 3623 000 0066
GLP-SERIES, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
COMANGO 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0081 3623 000 0081

MAFELL
BS300, EKS400 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

KSU330 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061

ZS200E, ZS330 35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0054 3623 000 0054

MAKITA
DCS330S, DCS390, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DCS400, DCS401, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
DCS350, DCS380, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
5011B, 5012B, 5014B, 
5014NB, 5016B, 
5016NB

DCS420, DCS430, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
DCS520, DCS4300I, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
DCS4301, DCS5200I, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
DCS6800I 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064

43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

DCS230, DCS460, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
DC4610, DCS6001, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
9000, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
DCS7300, DCS7900, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
DCS9010 53 21 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080

McCULLOCH
M1, M2, M2B, M4, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
M4B, M6, M6B 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

474, 484, 735, C180, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CALIFORNIA/ARIZON, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CALIFORNIAN, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
EAGER BEAVER, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
MAC 120, MAC 130, 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
POWER MAC 6,
MM25, MM30, MM35,
PM6, PM310, PM320,
PM330, PM340,
PM360, PM364,
PM370, PM470,
PM480, PM510,
PM730,
Statesman Senator

PM394, PM494 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

PM394, PM494, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS350, CS390 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

ELECTRICMAC 16E 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

75

3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 0000 0060
3624 000 0066 3874 000 0066 3948 0000 0066
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 0000 0070
3624 000 0081 3874 000 0081 3948 0000 0081

3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3624 000 0054 3874 000 0054 3948 000 0054

3613 00 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 00 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 00 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3893 000 0056
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080

3613 000 0038 3612 003 0038 3636 000 0038
3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055
3613 000 0060 3612 003 0060 3636 000 0060

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0054 3612 003 0054 3636 000 0054

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3
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���McCULLOCH
3500, 400P, TITAN 35, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
TITAN 40 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064

CS410, CS450 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

1-10, 2-10, 3-10, 4-10, 30 12 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0050 3623 000 0050
5-10, 6-10, 7-10, 10-10, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
55, 60, 70, 80, 555, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0071 3623 000 0071
650, 655, 700, 800, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0081 3623 000 0081
805, 850, DE50, SP60, 70 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0092 3623 000 0092
SP81, TITAN 50,
TITAN 57, 1000, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
CP55, CP70, CP70L 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0071 3622 000 0071

60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0081 3622 000 0081

METABO
5338 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0064

35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0072

KT 1530, S 338 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

KT 1440 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

MONDIAL
V5, V6, V6 SUPER 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052

33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

NAUTAC
135, 140, 144, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
232, 236 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

244, 246, 252 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

149, 155, 170, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
256, 256 I 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
63 25 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0088 3622 000 0088
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0098 3622 000 0098

149, 155, 170, 40 16 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0055
256, 256I 45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0062

50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0066
58 23 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0073

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

77

3624 000 0050 3874 000 0050 3948 000 0050
3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0071 3874 000 0071 3948 000 0071
3624 000 0081 3874 000 0081 3948 000 0081
3624 000 0092 3874 000 0092 3948 000 0092

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0071
3893 000 0081

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0059 3612 003 0059 3636 000 0059

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0088
3893 000 0098

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3
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OLEO-MAC - Efco
233, 234, 240, 244, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
335, 340, 930, 935D, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
936, E140F, E170F, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
OM-E200, 
GS370, MT3700,
GS410C, MT4100

240, E170, E170F 30 12 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0051 3632 000 0051 3637 000 0051
35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0057 3632 000 0057 3637 000 0057
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064

938, 940, 941, 942, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
945A, 946, 950 SUPER, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
950A, 950, 951, 952, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
956, 962, E300F, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
GS410CX, MT4100SP 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066

43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

250 A, 251, 251B, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
251 Super, 252, 254, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
261, 264, 271, 272, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
284, 350, 350 SUPER, 58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080
355, 460, 480, 481, 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0088 3622 000 0088
482, 484, E300, 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0098 3622 000 0098
OM-E300, 970, 971,
980, 981,
GS720, MT7200, 
GS820, MT8200, 

970, 971, 980, 981 40 16 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0055
45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0062
50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0066
58 23 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0073

999, 999F 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060 3946 000 0060
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0068 3946 000 0068
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080 3946 000 0080
75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0092 3924 000 0055

OPEM
130Z, 140Z, 142Z 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

K1, K2, K3, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
K2 SUPER 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

145, 150, 155, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
157, 157 SUPER, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
165, 165 SUPER 48 19 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068

K3, 145, 150, 155, 157, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0059 3622 000 0059
157 SUPER, 165, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
165 SUPER 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

79

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0088
3893 000 0098

3846 000 0060
3846 000 0068
3846 000 0080
3846 000 0092

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068

3893 000 0059
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3
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PARTNER
330, 335, 340, 345, 350, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
351, 360, 365, 370, 385, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
390, 395, 405, 420, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1601, 1602, 1612, 1613, 
1614, 1616, 1618, P538

P4700, P5300, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
P740, P842 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

P4700, P5300 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

360, 365, 400, 405, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
450, 465, 495, 540, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
545, 550, P461, P462, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
P511, P4600, P4900, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
P500, P5000, P5200, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
P5500, 605, 1400 EL, 43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
MINI FARMER SAW, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
1200EL, 1500EL 50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

P500, P5000 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0050 3622 000 0050
38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056

550, 650, 660, 7000, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
710, F65, P55, P65, P7038 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
P85, P100, P610, P710, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
R16, R17, R18, R19, 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
R20, R21, R22, R40, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
R417, R418, R420, 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0076 3622 000 0076
R421, R422, R435,
R440, R522, R523,
S50, S55, S65
660, P7700, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0077 3622 000 0077
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
65 26 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0089 3622 000 0089
70 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0092 3622 000 0092

P85, P100, 55 22 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0069 3946 000 0069
R40, R435, R440 65 26 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0080 3946 000 0080

PEUGEOT
TLS1630, TLS1635, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
TLS1635A, TLS1640 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
TRC1630, TRC1635, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
TRC1640

PIONEER
P10, P11, P12, P12S 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

970, 1072, 1073, 1074, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
P21, P25, P26, P28, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0061 3633 000 0061 3638 000 0061
P28S 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064

40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

81

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0050
3893 000 0056

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0076

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0077
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0089
3893 000 0092

3846 000 0069
3846 000 0080

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3
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���PIONEER
P25, P 38SS, P40, 35 14 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0053 3622 000 0053
P41, P41S, P42HP, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0061 3622 000 0061
P42S, P50, P51, P51S, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
P52S, P60, P61, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
P61S, P62S, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
FARM-SAW II,
FARMLITE,
FARM SAWS

1100, 1200, 1200A, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3900 000 0062 3622 000 0062
1400, 1700, 1800, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3900 000 0070 3622 000 0070
2270, 2400, 3071, 60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3900 000 0079 3622 000 0079
3200, 3270 AUTO, 70 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3900 000 0092 3622 000 0092
3280 AUTO, 400, 540,
600, 620, 650, 700,
P20NU17

P50CP, P51S, P60, 50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0064
P61, P61S 60 24 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0072

70 28 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0084
90 36 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0100

POULAN
25A, S25D, S25DA, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
S25CVA, 2000, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
2300AV, MICRO 25, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
P600, 2300CVA

1800 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

1400E 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

200 SERIES, 245 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

300 SERIES, 306, 360, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0052 3623 000 0052
361, 3400, 3700, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
400 SERIES, 4000, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070
4200

4400, 4900, 5200, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
5400

5500, 6000 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0061 3946 000 0061
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0070 3946 000 0070

POWER PRUNER
PP600, PP800, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
PP1000, PP1250

PS
180, 190 45 18 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0060 3946 000 0060

QUADRA
FRONTIER 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

RELEX
R51AVB, R61AVB 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060

45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

83

3893 000 0053
3893 000 0061
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0084

3893 000 0062
3893 000 0070
3893 000 0079
3893 000 0092

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052

3624 000 0052 3874 000 0052 3948 000 0052
3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070

3893 000 0052

3846 000 0061
3846 000 0070

3613 000 0039 3612 003 0039 3636 000 0039

3846 000 0060

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3
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REMINGTON
LIMB’N TRIM, 20 8 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0048
MIGHTY MITE, 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0056
MIGHTY MITE ELEC 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0064

35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0072

"FAST SHARP", 20 8 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
860AV, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
EL6 DE LUXE, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ELECTRIC POWER, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
LIMB’N TRIM, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CUTTER,
YARDMASTER,
(FAST SHARP),
EL6 STANDARD,
EL6 SUPER

MIGHTY MITE: 100, 20 8 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
200, 300, 400, 25 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
500, 812, 814, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
816, 816AV, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
840AV, 850AV 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

PL4, PL5, PL5A, PL6, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0056 3623 000 0056
PL6A, PL7, PL7A, 48 19 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0068 3623 000 0068
PL55, PL55A, 58 23 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0078 3623 000 0078
SL9, SL9A, SL10, SL4, 66 26 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0085 3623 000 0085
SL10A, SL11A
SL14, SL16 45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0062

53 21 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0072
60 24 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0079
75 30 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0092

RETEZAT
All models 43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0066 3622 000 0066

43 17 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0060

RYOBI
35B, CS36C, CS41, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CS384CB, CS385CB, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
CSE3330, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
HC31, HCS31, HC36,
HCS36, HC41, CS1530, 
CS1535, CS1540,
RCS4040CA

CSN410 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

CSE 5145, CSE 5650 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0080 3633 000 0080 3638 000 0080

SAUER
ZKS 33, ZKS 2033 35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0061 3632 000 0061 3637 000 0061

ZKS 33, ZKS 2033 35 14 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0054 3623 000 0054

SHARK
PL2, PL4 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0034 3612 003 0034 3636 000 0034
3613 000 0040 3612 003 0040 3636 000 0040
3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0050 3612 003 0050 3636 000 0050
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0034 3612 003 0034 3636 000 0034
3613 000 0039 3612 003 0039 3636 000 0039
3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3624 000 0056 3874 000 0056 3948 000 0056
3624 000 0068 3874 000 0068 3948 000 0068
3624 000 0078 3874 000 0078 3948 000 0078
3624 000 0085 3874 000 0085 3948 000 0085

3893 000 0066

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3624 000 0054 3874 000 0054 3948 000 0054

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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SHINDAIWA / SDK / ISEKI
305AVZ, E305 35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0076

40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0086

300, 305, 305AVZ, 340,30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
346, 350, 355, 357, 360,35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
A090B, A100C, A102, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
A103, A104P, A105B,
A107, A110, A110P,
A113, A113L, A113P,
A117P, A150B, A180,
YB120, YB291, YB301,
YB391, YB401, YB491,
EYB120, EYB150
EYB150

360, 377, 400, 415, 416,33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056
420, 450, 451, 452S, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
488, 500, 510, 560, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
A180B,
YB377, YB495, YB501, 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
YB601, YB691, YB701 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

575, 577, 680, 695, 757, 
757C, YB801, YB901,
YB1091

40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

SHINGU
SP3200T, SP3200, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
SP3400 38 15 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

SKIL
1600HE, 1601HE, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1602HE, 1610U, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1612U, 1616U, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1712U

1603H, 1604H, 1620U, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
1634U, 1636U 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

SOLO
MULTI-MOT 25 10 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0058

30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0068

600, 605VA, 606VA, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
631, 632, 634, 635, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
636, 638, 641, 642, 643,40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
FARMER 31,
FARMER 32,
FARMER 38

637 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0047 3612 003 0047 3636 000 0047
3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053
3613 000 0058 3612 003 0058 3636 000 0058

3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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���SOLO
614E, 634 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

610, 611VA, 615, 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0067 3632 000 0067 3637 000 0067
616VA, FARMER 11, 45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0073 3632 000 0073 3637 000 0073
FARMER 16

634, 639, 641, 643IP, 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0057 3633 000 0057 3638 000 0057
644, 644SP, 645, 646, 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0061 3633 000 0061 3638 000 0061
647, 650, 651, 652, 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0065 3633 000 0065 3638 000 0065
654, 656 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0067 3633 000 0067 3638 000 0067

40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0069 3633 000 0069 3638 000 0069
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0073 3633 000 0073 3638 000 0073
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0079 3633 000 0079 3638 000 0079

620, 630, 640, 645, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
650, 655, 660, 70, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0071 3623 000 0071
TWIN, SOLO REX

662, 665, 667, 670, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
675, 680, 681, 690, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
694 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060

43 17 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
55 22 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0076 3622 000 0076
60 24 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0084 3622 000 0084
65 26 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0089 3622 000 0089
70 28 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0092 3622 000 0092

603, 690 60 24 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0076
70 28 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0084
90 36 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 000 0108

635, 642 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0063 3946 000 0063
53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0072 3946 000 0072
63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0082 3946 000 0082

STANLEY
CS04, CS07, CS23 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

CS05, CS06 38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064

STEINMAX
CS300, CS360 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

G320AVS, G380AVS 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

TAS TANAKA
290, 300, ECS 320, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ECS 330, ECS 350, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ECS 360, ECS 3301, 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
ECS 3351, ECS 3500

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R

89

3613 000 0058 3612 003 0058 3636 000 0058

3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0071 3874 000 0071 3948 000 0071

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0076
3893 000 0084
3893 000 0089
3893 000 0092

3846 000 0063
3846 000 0072
3846 000 0082

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0055 3612 003 0055 3636 000 0055

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052

3613 000 0045 3612 003 0045 3636 000 0045
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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���TAS TANAKA
ECS4000 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
ECV4501 33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0080 3633 000 0080 3638 000 0080

650, ECS 506, 655 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0052 3623 000 0052
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0060 3623 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0064 3623 000 0064
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0066 3623 000 0066
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 000 0070 3623 000 0070

TECHNIK TOOL
PP1000 26 10 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

TOPSO
E500AV, E510AVB, 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
E600AV, E601AV, 38 15 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0056 3622 000 0056
E610AVB, E611AVB, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
E700AV, E710AVB 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068

50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

URAL
All models 50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 000 0064 3946 000 0064

VAP
35F, 38, 40F, 44F, 52F, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
60F, 530, 534, 535, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
538, 1400 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

14F, 68F, 542 28 11 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0052 3633 000 0052 3638 000 0052
33 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0056 3633 000 0056 3638 000 0056
35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
38 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0064 3633 000 0064 3638 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
43 17 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0068 3633 000 0068 3638 000 0068
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0078 3633 000 0078 3638 000 0078

49, 50E, 55, 65F, 69E, 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
70, 72F, 72FS, 82F, 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0068 3622 000 0068
90F, 549, 553, 553S, 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072
555, 570 58 23 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0080 3622 000 0080

63 25 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0088 3622 000 0088
75 30 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0098 3622 000 0098

40 16 10,26 .404 1,5 .058
45 18 10,26 .404 1,5 .058
50 20 10,26 .404 1,5 .058
58 23 10,26 .404 1,5 .058

WEN
All models 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3624 000 0052 3874 000 0052 3948 000 0052
3624 000 0060 3874 000 0060 3948 000 0060
3624 000 0064 3874 000 0064 3948 000 0064
3624 000 0066 3874 000 0066 3948 000 0066
3624 000 0070 3874 000 0070 3948 000 0070

3613 000 0039 3612 003 0039 3636 000 0039

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0056
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072

3846 000 0064

3613 000 0044 3612 003 0044 3636 000 0044
3613 000 0049 3612 003 0049 3636 000 0049
3613 000 0056 3612 003 0056 3636 000 0056

3893 000 0060
3893 000 0068
3893 000 0072
3893 000 0080
3893 000 0088
3893 000 0098

3613 000 0047 3612 003 0047 3636 000 0047
3613 000 0053 3612 003 0053 3636 000 0053
3613 000 0058 3612 003 0058 3636 000 0058

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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ZENOAH
GZ3900EZ 35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0076

40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 000 0084

G300AVS, G300T, 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
G310TS, G3800, 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050
GT250, GT310-12 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

GZ3900EZ 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050

35 14 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0060 3632 000 0060 3637 000 0060
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066

35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0060 3633 000 0060 3638 000 0060
40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066

GZ4300EZ 40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
44 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072

40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
44 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072

G380AVS, G410AVS, 30 12 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0054 3632 000 0054 3637 000 0054
G455AVS, G500AVS 33 13 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0056 3632 000 0056 3637 000 0056

38 15 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0064 3632 000 0064 3637 000 0064
40 16 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0066 3632 000 0066 3637 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0072 3632 000 0072 3637 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 000 0078 3632 000 0078 3637 000 0078

G561AVS 40 16 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0066 3633 000 0066 3638 000 0066
45 18 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0072 3633 000 0072 3638 000 0072
50 20 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 000 0081 3633 000 0081 3638 000 0081

G621 AVS 33 13 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0052 3622 000 0052
40 16 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0060 3622 000 0060
45 18 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0064 3622 000 0064
50 20 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 000 0072 3622 000 0072

cm in mm in mm in Rapid Micro Rapid Micro 3 Rapid Super

RM RM3 RS

R
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3613 000 0046 3612 003 0046 3636 000 0046
3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052
3613 000 0057 3612 003 0057 3636 000 0057

3613 000 0052 3612 003 0052 3636 000 0052

3893 000 0052
3893 000 0060
3893 000 0064
3893 000 0072

Rapid Super 3 Rapid Super K Rapid Duro Picco Micro Picco Duro Picco Micro 3 Picco Micro Mini 3

RS3 RSK RD PM PD3 PM3 PMM3
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STIHL mm in mm in Oregon Carlton

Rapid Micro 13 RM 3660 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 25AP E1MC-BL

Rapid Micro 23 RM 3627 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 20BPX K1C
Rapid Micro 3 23 RM3 3632 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 33SL K1L-BL
Rapid Super 23 RS 3637 8,25 .325 1,3 .050 20LPX K1L

Rapid Micro 25 RM 3628 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 21BPX K2C
Rapid Micro 3 25 RM3 3633 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 34SL K2C-BL
Rapid Super 25 RS 3638 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 21LPX K2L

Rapid Micro 26 RM 3629 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 22BPX K3C
Rapid Micro 3 26 RM3 3634 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 35SL K3C-BL
Rapid Super 26 RS 3639 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 22LPX K3L

Picco Micro Mini 3 61 PMM3 3610 9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 90SG N4C-BL
Picco Micro 63 PM 3613 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 91VX, 91VXL N1C
Picco Micro 3 63 PM3 3636 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 91VG, 91P N1C-BL
Picco Micro X 63 PMX 3614 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 91R -

Rapid Micro 33 RM 3989 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72D, 72DP A1EP
Rapid Micro F 33 RMF 3654 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72AP, 72DJ -
Rapid Super 33 RS 3623 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72LPX, 72LGX A1LM
Rapid Super 3 33 RS3 3624 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72V A1LM-GL
Rapid Super K 33 RSK 3874 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72LPX -
Rapid Super L 33 RSL 3679 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72CL, 72CLX -
Rapid Super F 33 RSF 3676 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72JGX, 72JPX A1LM-SK
Rapid Super LF 33 RSLF 3672 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72CJ, 72CJX -
Rapid Super LH 33 RSLH 3674 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 72CK, 72CKX -
Rapid Duro 33 RD 3948 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 M73LPX -

Rapid Micro 35 RM 3990 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 73D,
73DP A2EP

Rapid Super 35 RS 3622 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 73LPX, 73LGX A2LM
Rapid Super K 35 RSK 3893 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 73LPX -
Rapid Super F 35 RSF 3677 9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 73JGX, 73JPX A2L-SK

Rapid Micro 36 RM 3991 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75D, 75 DP A3EP
Rapid Micro X 36 RMX 3653 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75RD -
Rapid Super 3 36 RS3 3626 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75LV A3LM-GL
Rapid Super 36 RS 3621 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75LPX, 75LGX -
Rapid Super K 36 RSK 3898 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75LPX -
Rapid Super L 36 RSL 3680 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75CL, 75CLX -
Rapid Super F 36 RSF 3678 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75JGX, 75JPX A3LM-SK
Rapid Super LF 36 RSLF 3673 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75CJ, 75CJX
Rapid Super LH 36 RSLH 3675 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 75CK, 75CKX -
Rapid Duro 36 RD 3943 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 M75LPX -

STIHL / Oregon / Carlton / Windsor  
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Rapid Super F 45 RSF 3924 10,26 .404 1,5 .058 58J B2LM-SK

Rapid Standard 46 RC 3957 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59AC, 59CP B3EP
Rapid Standard K 46 RCK 3812 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59AC, 59CP -
Rapid Standard X 46 RCX 3958 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 27R -
Rapid Micro 46 RM 3668 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 27, 27P B3S
Rapid Micro K 46 RMK 3860 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 27, 27P B3S
Rapid Micro F 46 RMF 3671 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 27A -
Rapid Micro X 46 RMX 3838 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 27R B3H-RP
Rapid Super 46 RS 3946 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59L B3LM
Rapid Super K 46 RSK 3846 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59L -
Rapid Super L 46 RSL 3877 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59CL -
Rapid Super F 46 RSF 3911 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59J B3LM-SK
Rapid Super LF 46 RSLF 3851 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 59CJ B3LM-SK-SG

STIHL mm in mm in Oregon Carlton
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mm in mm in m ft

6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 3670 71 PM3 7,6 25 3670 000 0600
6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 3670 71 PM3 15,2 50 3670 000 1200
6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 3670 71 PM3 30,4 100 3670 000 2400

6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 13 RM 7,6 25 3660 000 0600
6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 13 RM 15,2 50 3660 000 1200
6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 13 RM 30,4 100 3660 000 2400

6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 13 RMS 7,6 25 3661 000 0600
6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 13 RMS 15,2 50 3661 000 1200
6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 13 RMS 30,4 100 3661 000 2400

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 23 RM 7,6 25 3627 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 23 RM 15,2 50 3627 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 23 RM 30,4 100 3627 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3632 23 RM3 7,6 25 3632 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3632 23 RM3 15,2 50 3632 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3632 23 RM3 30,4 100 3632 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3637 23 RS 7,6 25 3637 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3637 23 RS 15,2 50 3637 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3637 23 RS 30,4 100 3637 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3665 23 RD3 7,6 25 3665 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3665 23 RD3 15,2 50 3665 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3665 23 RD3 30,4 100 3665 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 25 RM 7,6 25 3628 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 25 RM 15,2 50 3628 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 25 RM 30,4 100 3628 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3633 25 RM3 7,6 25 3633 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3633 25 RM3 15,2 50 3633 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3633 25 RM3 30,4 100 3633 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3666 25 RD3 7,6 25 3666 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3666 25 RD3 15,2 50 3666 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3666 25 RD3 30,4 100 3666 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 26 RM 7,6 25 3629 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 26 RM 15,2 50 3629 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 26 RM 30,4 100 3629 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3634 26 RM3 7,6 25 3634 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3634 26 RM3 15,2 50 3634 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3634 26 RM3 30,4 100 3634 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3639 26 RS 7,6 25 3639 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3639 26 RS 15,2 50 3639 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3639 26 RS 30,4 100 3639 000 1840

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3667 26 RD3 7,6 25 3667 000 0460
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3667 26 RD3 15,2 50 3667 000 0920
8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3667 26 RD3 30,4 100 3667 000 1840

STIHL Oilomatic- 
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9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3613 63 PM 7,6 25 3613 000 0410
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3613 63 PM 15,2 50 3613 000 0820
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3613 63 PM 30,4 100 3613 000 1640

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3636 63 PM3 7,6 25 3636 000 0410
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3636 63 PM3 15,2 50 3636 000 0820
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3636 63 PM3 30,4 100 3636 000 1640

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3616 63 PS3 7,6 25 3616 000 0410
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3616 63 PS3 15,2 50 3616 000 0820
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3616 63 PS3 30,4 100 3616 000 1640

9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 3610 61 PMM3 7,6 25 3610 000 0410
9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 3610 61 PMM3 15,2 50 3610 000 0820
9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 3610 61 PMM3 30,4 100 3610 000 1640

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3614 63 PMX 30,4 100 3614 000 1640
9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3615 63 PMY 30,4 100 3615 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 33 RM 7,6 25 3650 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 33 RM 15,2 50 3650 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 33 RM 30,4 100 3650 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3662 33 RM3 7,6 25 3662 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3662 33 RM3 15,2 50 3662 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3662 33 RM3 30,4 100 3662 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3654 33 RMF 30,4 100 3654 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3623 33 RS 7,6 25 3623 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3623 33 RS 15,2 50 3623 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3623 33 RS 30,4 100 3623 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3624 33 RS3 7,6 25 3624 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3624 33 RS3 15,2 50 3624 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3624 33 RS3 30,4 100 3624 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3874 33 RSK 30,4 100 3874 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3676 33 RSF 7,6 25 3676 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3676 33 RSF 15,2 50 3676 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3676 33 RSF 30,4 100 3676 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3679 33 RSL 7,6 25 3679 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3679 33 RSL 15,2 50 3679 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3679 33 RSL 30,4 100 3679 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3674 33 RSLH 7,6 25 3674 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3674 33 RSLH 15,2 50 3674 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3674 33 RSLH 30,4 100 3674 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3672 33 RSLF 7,6 25 3672 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3672 33 RSLF 15,2 50 3672 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3672 33 RSLF 30,4 100 3672 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3948 33 RD 7,6 25 3948 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3948 33 RD 30,4 100 3948 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 35 RM 7,6 25 3651 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 35 RM 15,2 50 3651 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 35 RM 30,4 100 3651 000 1640

mm in mm in m ft
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9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3622 35 RS 7,6 25 3622 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3622 35 RS 15,2 50 3622 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3622 35 RS 30,4 100 3622 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3893 35 RSK 30,4 100 3893 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3677 35 RSF 7,6 25 3677 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3677 35 RSF 15,2 50 3677 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3677 35 RSF 30,4 100 3677 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 36 RM 7,6 25 3652 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 36 RM 15,2 50 3652 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 36 RM 30,4 100 3652 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3664 36 RM3 7,6 25 3664 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3664 36 RM3 15,2 50 3664 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3664 36 RM3 30,4 100 3664 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 36 RMX 7,6 25 3653 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 36 RMX 15,2 50 3653 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 36 RMX 30,4 100 3653 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3621 36 RS 7,6 25 3621 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3621 36 RS 15,2 50 3621 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3621 36 RS 30,4 100 3621 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3626 36 RS3 7,6 25 3626 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3626 36 RS3 15,2 50 3626 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3626 36 RS3 30,4 100 3626 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3898 36 RSK 30,4 100 3898 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3678 36 RSF 7,6 25 3678 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3678 36 RSF 15,2 50 3678 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3678 36 RSF 30,4 100 3678 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3680 36 RSL 7,6 25 3680 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3680 36 RSL 15,2 50 3680 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3680 36 RSL 30,4 100 3680 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3675 36 RSLH 7,6 25 3675 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3675 36 RSLH 15,2 50 3675 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3675 36 RSLH 30,4 100 3675 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3673 36 RSLF 7,6 25 3673 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3673 36 RSLF 15,2 50 3673 000 0820
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3673 36 RSLF 30,4 100 3673 000 1640

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3943 36 RD 7,6 25 3943 000 0410
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3943 36 RD 30,4 100 3943 000 1640

mm in mm in m ft
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10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 45 RSF 7,6 25 3924 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 45 RSF 15,2 50 3924 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 45 RSF 30,4 100 3924 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3957 46 RC 7,6 25 3957 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3957 46 RC 15,2 50 3957 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3957 46 RC 30,4 100 3957 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3812 46 RCK 30,4 100 3812 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3958 46 RCX 7,6 25 3958 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3958 46 RCX 15,2 50 3958 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3958 46 RCX 30,4 100 3958 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3895 46 RCKX 30,4 100 3895 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 46 RM 7,6 25 3668 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 46 RM 15,2 50 3668 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 46 RM 30,4 100 3668 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3860 46 RMK 30,4 100 3860 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 46 RMX 7,6 25 3838 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 46 RMX 15,2 50 3838 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 46 RMX 30,4 100 3838 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3671 46 RMF 7,6 25 3671 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3671 46 RMF 30,4 100 3671 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3946 46 RS 7,6 25 3946 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3946 46 RS 15,2 50 3946 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3946 46 RS 30,4 100 3946 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3846 46 RSK 30,4 100 3846 000 1480
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3911 46 RSF 7,6 25 3911 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3911 46 RSF 15,2 50 3911 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3911 46 RSF 30,4 100 3911 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3877 46 RSL 7,6 25 3877 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3877 46 RSL 15,2 50 3877 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3877 46 RSL 30,4 100 3877 000 1480

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3851 46 RSLF 7,6 25 3851 000 0370
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3851 46 RSLF 15,2 50 3851 000 0740
10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3851 46 RSLF 30,4 100 3851 000 1480

mm in mm in m ft
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mm in mm in

6,35 1/4 P 1,1 .043 3670 71 PM3 3669 007 10001 3669 007 10012 3669 660 60005

6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3660 13 RM 3660 007 10001 3660 007 10012 3669 660 60005

6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3661 13 RMS 3661 007 10001 3661 007 10012 3669 660 60005

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3627 23 RM 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3632 23 RM3 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3637 23 RS 3639 007 10001 3639 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,3 .050 3665 23 RD3 3667 007 10001 3667 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3628 25 RM 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3633 25 RM3 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3638 25 RS 3639 007 10001 3639 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3666 25 RD3 3667 007 10001 3667 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3629 26 RM 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3634 26 RM3 3629 007 10001 3629 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3638 26 RS 3639 007 10001 3639 007 10012 3629 660 60203

8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3667 26 RD3 3667 007 10001 3667 007 10012 3629 660 60203

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3612 63 PD3 3612 007 10001 3612 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3636 63 PM3 3636 007 10001 3636 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3613 63 PM 3636 007 10001 3636 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3614 63 PMX 3614 007 10001 3614 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3615 63 PMY 3636 007 10001 3636 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3617 63 PS 3616 007 10001 3616 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3616 63 PS3 3616 007 10001 3616 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 P 1,1 .043 3610 61 PMM3 3610 007 10001 3610 007 10012 3997 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3650 33 RM 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3662 33 RM3 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3654 33 RMF 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3623 33 RS 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3624 33 RS3 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3874 33 RSK 3868 662 0400 3868 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3676 33 RSF 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3952 33 RSL 3954 662 0400 3954 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3922 33 RSLH 3954 662 0400 3954 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3674 33 RSLH 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3679 33 RSL 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3955 33 RSLF 3954 662 0400 3954 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3672 33 RSLF 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3948 33 RD 3943 660 6300 3943 660 6500 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3651 35 RM 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3622 35 RS 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3893 35 RSK 3868 662 0400 3868 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,5 .058 3677 35 RSF 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

( STIHL Oilomatic- 

1 = 5x  + 5x 

2 = 5x  + 5x 

3 = 8x  + 8x   

4 = 9x  + 9x 

5 = 11x  + 11x 
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- - 3669 662 1000 3669 662 1100

- - 3731 662 1001
- - 3731 662 1001

- - 3862 662 1000
3862 662 1000 3632 662 1100

- - 3862 662 1000
- - 3862 662 1000 3632 662 1100
- - 3863 662 1000
- - 3863 662 1000 3633 662 1100
- - 3863 662 1000
- - 3863 662 1000 3633 662 1100

- - 3603 662 1000
- - 3603 662 1000 3634 662 1100
- - 3603 662 1000
- - 3603 662 1000 3634 662 1100

- - 3997 662 1000 3636 662 1100
- - 3997 662 1000 3636 662 1100
- - 3997 662 1000 TI 40.2008
- - 3997 662 1000 TI 40.2008
- - 3997 662 1000 TI 40.2008
- - 3997 662 1000
- - 3997 662 1000 3636 662 1100
- - 3610 662 1000 3610 662 1100 TI 31.2007

- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000 3624 662 1100
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000 3624 662 1100
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000
- - 3833 662 1000

- - 3844 662 1000
- - 3844 662 1000
- - 3844 662 1000
- - 3844 662 1000

m
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9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3901 36 RMX 3901 662 0400 3901 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3653 36 RMX 3653 007 10001 3653 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3652 36 RM 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3664 36 RM3 3652 007 10001 3652 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3621 36 RS 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3626 36 RS3 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3898 36 RSK 3868 662 0400 3868 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3956 36 RSLH 3954 662 0400 3954 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3675 36 RSLH 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3680 36 RSL 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3678 36 RSF 3621 007 10001 3621 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3954 36 RSLF 3954 662 0400 3954 662 0600 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3673 36 RSLF 3673 007 10001 3673 007 10012 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3943 36 RD 3943 660 6300 3943 660 6500 3824 660 60204

9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3949 36 RDS 3949 007 1000 3949 007 1001
9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3944 36 RDR 3944 660 6300 3944 660 6500 3824 660 60204

10,26 .404 1,5 .058 3924 45 RSF 3946 662 0400 3846 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3957 46 RC 3957 662 0400 3957 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3812 46 RC 3812 662 0401 3812 662 0601 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3958 46 RCX 3958 662 0400 3958 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3895 46 RCX 3895 662 0400 3895 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3668 46 RM 3668 007 10001 3668 007 10012 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3860 46 RMK 3860 662 0400 3860 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3838 46 RMX 3838 662 0400 3838 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3671 46 RMF 3668 007 10001 3668 007 10012 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3946 46 RS 3946 662 0400 3946 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3846 46 RSK 3846 662 0400 3846 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3911 46 RSF 3946 662 0400 3877 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3877 46 RSL 3877 662 0400 3877 662 0600 3812 660 60203

10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3851 46 RSLF 3877 662 0400 3877 662 0600 3812 660 60203

mm in mm in

1 = 5x  + 5x 

2 = 5x  + 5x 

8 = 8x  + 8x   

9 = 9x  + 9x 

11 = 11x  + 11x 
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- - 3725 662 1000 TI 03.2008
- - 3725 662 1000 TI 03.2008
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000 3626 662 1100
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000 3626 662 1100
- - 3725 662 1000

- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3725 662 1000
- - 3949 007 1002
3994 662 3901 3994 662 5300 3725 662 1000

- - 3836 662 1001
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
- - 3712 662 1003
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cm in mm in mm in

3005 000 6405 30 12 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3005 650 9904 13 0000 974 0421
3005 000 6409 35 14 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3005 650 9904 13 0000 974 0421
3005 000 6413 40 16 6,35 1/4 1,3 .050 3005 650 9904 13 0000 974 0421

3003 000 5006 32 13 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3003 650 9927 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 5011 37 15 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3003 650 9927 11 0000 974 0420

3003 000 5306 32 13 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 6811 37 15 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 6813 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3003 008 6817 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3003 008 6821 50 20 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420

3005 000 5009 35 14 8,25 .325 1,5 .058 3003 650 9927 11 0000 974 0420

3005 000 4709 35 14 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3005 008 4713 40 16 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420
3005 008 4717 45 18 8,25 .325 1,6 .063 3003 650 9926 11 0000 974 0420

3003 000 6306 32 13 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3003 000 6313 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3003 000 6317 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421

3005 000 7405 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 000 4805 30 12 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 000 4809 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 000 7409 35 14 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 000 7413 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 008 4813 40 16 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421
3005 000 4817 45 18 9,32 3/8 P 1,3 .050 3005 650 9903 9 0000 974 0421

3003 000 8917 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 9928 10 0000 974 0420
3003 000 8921 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 9928 10 0000 974 0420

3003 000 7831 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 9938 11 0000 974 0420

3003 000 8813 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8817 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8822 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8830 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8838 71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8846 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503

3003 000 9622 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9630 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9638 71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9646 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9653 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503

3003 000 2238 71 28 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 656 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 2246 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 656 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 2253 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 656 2551* 11 0000 974 0503

3003 000 6106 32 13 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9922 10 0000 974 0420
3003 000 6111 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9922 10 0000 974 0420
3003 000 6113 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9922 10 0000 974 0420
3003 008 6117 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9922 10 0000 974 0420
3003 008 6121 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9922 10 0000 974 0420
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3003 000 5211 37 15 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9935 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 5213 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9935 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 5217 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9935 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 5221 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9935 11 0000 974 0420
3003 000 5231 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 9935 11 0000 974 0420

3003 000 9413 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9417 45 18 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9421 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9425 55 22 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 6038 71 28 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 6041 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 6046 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 8853 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,3 .050 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 6053 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503

3003 000 9821 50 20 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9431 63 25 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9842 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9852 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9853 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503

3003 000 2038 71 28 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 2046 80 32 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503
3003 000 2053 90 36 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2551* 11 0000 974 0503

3002 000 9041 75 30 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3003 650 2539* 13 0000 974 0503

3002 000 9715 43 17 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9723 53 21 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9731 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9741 75 30 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9748 84 33 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9753 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9757 105 41 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3002 000 9576 150 59 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503

3003 000 9721 50 20 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9731 63 25 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0503
3003 000 9753 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2538* 12 0000 974 0420
3003 000 7353 90 36 10,26 .404 1,6 .063 3003 650 2555* 10 0000 974 0503
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STIHL GBM- 

cm in mm in mm in

3210 000 0064 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 3210 36 GBM 3210 007 1000 3210 662 1151 3210 662 1150

STIHL Rollomatic G - 

cm in mm in mm in

3006 000 1213 40 16 9,32 3/8 1,6 .063 32 + 32 14
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